
College_NaCheck_NumPayee Date Amount Funding_SoPurpose ID Fund_CodeAcct_Code

Central Ala !0000929 Borden Me ######## 592.25 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558933 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000930 Bryant Susa######## 200 UnrestricteOther TraveA01788065 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000931 Edwards Bo######## 655.2 UnrestricteOther TraveA02093689 110600 710800

Central Ala !0000932 Entrekin Cy ######## 151.2 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558904 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000933 Hammond ######## 13.98 UnrestricteMaintenan A02571292 110300 751100

Central Ala !0000934 Harmon Ra ######## 49 Student Su Other TraveA02282221 250107 710800

Central Ala !0000935 Harrell Clin ######## 348.6 ADECA ComOther TraveA01654991 217002 710800

Central Ala !0000936 Hurst Jame ######## 134.4 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558914 110300 710800

Central Ala !0000937 Lewis Steve ######## 178.35 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558947 110100 715600

Central Ala !0000937 Lewis Steve ######## 176.59 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558947 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000938 Lynn Jeffre ######## 196.27 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010087 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000939 McQueen J ######## 302.74 UnrestricteOther TraveA02582956 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000940 Thomas Be ######## 190.4 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558916 110300 710800

Central Ala !0000941 Chambers L######## 313.6 AE - State ROther TraveA00560991 224100 710800

Central Ala !0000942 Evans Anne ######## 373.8 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558862 110300 710800

Central Ala !0000943 Linville Jess ######## 49 UnrestricteOther TraveA00539304 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000944 McQueen J ######## 990 UnrestricteOther TraveA02582956 110100 715600

Central Ala !0000944 McQueen J ######## 351.77 UnrestricteOther TraveA02582956 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000945 Shivers Gre ######## 480 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558858 110100 715600

Central Ala !0000946 Thomas Lar ######## 420 UnrestricteOther TraveA01476769 110100 715600

Central Ala !0000946 Thomas Lar ######## 1200 Baseball Other TraveA01476769 230000 710800

Central Ala !0000947 Daniels Jeff ######## 192.44 UnrestricteOther TraveA02667810 110100 715600

Central Ala !0000948 Lynn Jeffre ######## 156.14 UnrestricteAdvertisingA00010087 110100 750100

Central Ala !0000948 Lynn Jeffre ######## 174.15 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010087 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000949 Mitchell Br ######## 47.17 UnrestricteMaterials aA01558930 110100 720500

Central Ala !0000950 Noles Saun ######## 111.3 UnrestricteOther TraveA01735667 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000951 Shaw Tina ######## 31.83 UnrestricteMaterials aA00432910 110100 720500

Central Ala !0000952 Shivers Gre ######## 496.82 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558858 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000952 Shivers Gre ######## 480 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558858 110100 715600

Central Ala !0000953 Lynn Jeffre ######## 217.55 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010087 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000954 McQueen J ######## 120 UnrestricteOther TraveA02582956 110100 715600

Central Ala !0000955 Scott Steph ######## 66.5 UnrestricteOther TraveA01552155 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000956 Bryant Susa######## 500 UnrestricteOther TraveA01788065 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000957 Harrell Clin ######## 207.2 ADECA ComOther TraveA01654991 217002 710800

Central Ala !0000958 Lynn Jeffre ######## 2920.55 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010087 110100 715600

Central Ala !0000958 Lynn Jeffre ######## 712.55 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010087 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000959 Miller Step ######## 1356.56 UnrestricteOther TraveA01551672 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000960 Talton Wes ######## 92.4 UnrestricteOther TraveA01578945 110300 710800

Central Ala !0000961 Ankton Alm######## 98 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558889 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000962 Calvert Rob ######## 49 UnrestricteOther TraveA00463067 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000963 Collins Ama######## 30.8 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558920 110300 710800

Central Ala !0000964 Edwards Bo######## 655.2 UnrestricteOther TraveA02093689 110600 710800

Central Ala !0000965 Entrekin Cy ######## 191.8 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558904 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000966 Farr Maribe######## 78.49 UnrestricteMaterials aA01558907 110100 720500

Central Ala !0000967 Fornwalt Li ######## 142.74 UnrestricteMaterials aA01552202 110100 720500

Central Ala !0000968 Harrell Clin ######## 636.3 ADECA ComOther TraveA01654991 217002 710800



Central Ala !0000969 Hodge Mar ######## 279.6 UnrestricteMaterials aA01558899 110100 720500

Central Ala !0000970 Hurst Jame ######## 156.8 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558914 110300 710800

Central Ala !0000971 Self Nancy ######## 147 AE-Federal Other TraveA01558838 214100 710800

Central Ala !0000972 Thomas Be ######## 145.6 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558916 110300 710800

Central Ala !0000973 Borden Me ######## 504.88 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558933 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000974 Evans Anne ######## 224 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558862 110300 710800

Central Ala !0000975 Calvert Rob ######## 514 UnrestricteOther TraveA00463067 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000976 Campbell K ######## 550.2 Talent SearOther TraveA00880324 250136 710800

Central Ala !0000977 Chambers L######## 518.6 AE - State LOther TraveA00560991 224400 710800

Central Ala !0000977 Chambers L######## 769.3 AE - State ROther TraveA00560991 224100 710800

Central Ala !0000978 Edwards Bo######## 364 UnrestricteOther TraveA02093689 110600 710800

Central Ala !0000979 Embry Lare ######## 471.88 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558939 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000980 Entrekin Cy ######## 681.2 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558904 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000981 Fornwalt Li ######## 105.7 UnrestricteOther TraveA01552202 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000982 Harrell Clin ######## 474.6 ADECA ComOther TraveA01654991 217002 710800

Central Ala !0000983 Hurst Jame ######## 134.4 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558914 110300 710800

Central Ala !0000984 Lee Jacob ######## 954.6 UnrestricteOther TraveA01552182 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000985 Linville Jess ######## 506.5 UnrestricteOther TraveA00539304 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000986 Miller Step ######## 721.87 UnrestricteOther TraveA01551672 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000987 Mitchell Br ######## 45.1 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558930 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000988 Nichols Hel ######## 158.2 AE-Federal Other TraveA01558846 214100 710800

Central Ala !0000989 Noles Saun ######## 1175.62 UnrestricteOther TraveA01735667 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000990 Ogletree Je ######## 423.18 UnrestricteOther TraveA01549759 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000991 Scott Steph ######## 121.1 UnrestricteOther TraveA01552155 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000992 Self Nancy ######## 49 AE-Federal Other TraveA01558838 214100 710800

Central Ala !0000993 Thomas Be ######## 175 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558916 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000993 Thomas Be ######## 112 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558916 110300 710800

Central Ala !0000994 Tippins Dor ######## 300 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558868 110400 710800

Central Ala !0000995 Lynn Jeffre ######## 241 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010087 110100 710800

Central Ala !0000996 Campbell K ######## 507.5 Talent SearOther TraveA00880324 250136 710800

Central Ala !0000997 Evans Anne ######## 224 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558862 110300 710800

Central Ala !0000998 Farr Maribe######## 690.35 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558907 110300 715600

Central Ala !0000999 Lynn Jeffre ######## 2290.86 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010087 110100 715600

Central Ala !0001000 Self Nancy ######## 49 AE-Federal Other TraveA01558838 214100 710800

Central Ala !0001001 Allen Danie ######## 2508.09 UnrestricteOther TraveA02546763 110100 715600

Central Ala !0001001 Allen Danie ######## 2008.12 UnrestricteOther TraveA02546763 110100 710800

Central Ala !0001002 Calvert Rob ######## 1347.18 UnrestricteOther TraveA00463067 110100 715600

Central Ala !0001003 Creel Geral ######## 300 UnrestricteOther TraveA00389901 110100 710800

Central Ala !0001004 Entrekin Cy ######## 1222.02 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558904 110100 715600

Central Ala !0001005 Farr Maribe######## 47.63 UnrestricteMaterials aA01558907 110100 720500

Central Ala !0001006 Harrell Clin ######## 590.55 ADECA ComOther TraveA01654991 217002 710800

Central Ala !0001007 Mitchell Br ######## 712.34 UnrestricteOther TraveA01558930 110100 715600

Central Ala !0001008 Owens Vale######## 214.2 AE - State ROther TraveA00582959 224100 710800

Central Ala 30821 ACT Inc ######## 1009.5 AE - State RMaterials aA00010341 224100 720500

Central Ala 30822 Alabama D ######## 2333 UnrestricteClearing ReA01367736 110100 230200

Central Ala 30823 Allison Tyle ######## 210 UnrestricteOther ProfeA01102101 110100 731600

Central Ala 30824 Barnes & N ######## 5415.23 Dual Enroll ScholarshipA02321565 222000 760100



Central Ala 30825 Boosters In ######## 19.63 UnrestricteMaterials aA02196502 110100 720500

Central Ala 30826 City Of Cale ######## 11.56 AE-Federal Gas & HeatA02200845 214100 740300

Central Ala 30826 City Of Cale ######## 300 AE - State RShort-TermA02200845 224100 751500

Central Ala 30826 City Of Cale ######## 125.44 AE-Federal Water & SeA02200845 214100 740600

Central Ala 30827 City Of Colu######## 60.9 AE-Federal Water & SeA02200843 214100 740600

Central Ala 30828 City of Linc ######## 62.47 AE-Federal Water & SeA01368831 214100 740600

Central Ala 30829 Coosa Coun######## 510 UnrestricteClearing ReA02259176 110100 230200

Central Ala 30830 Coosa Pine ######## 306 UnrestricteClearing ReA02246692 110100 230200

Central Ala 30831 Coosa Valle ######## 57.22 AE-Federal Electricity - A02200822 214100 740200

Central Ala 30832 GFL Environ######## 2379.71 UnrestricteWaste DispA02282474 110300 740700

Central Ala 30832 GFL Environ######## 832.24 UnrestricteWaste DispA02282474 110600 740700

Central Ala 30833 HD Supply ######## 111.33 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500

Central Ala 30834 Jones Karle ######## 440 UnrestricteOther ProfeA00824157 110100 731600

Central Ala 30835 Library Ma ######## 7014 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01351016 110100 751700

Central Ala 30836 Mowrey Ele######## 100 UnrestricteOther Cont A02200805 110300 731400

Central Ala 30837 NEMAK ALA######## 500 UnrestricteClearing ReA02263104 110100 230200

Central Ala 30838 Quench ######## 580.92 UnrestricteOther Cont A02255478 110100 731400

Central Ala 30839 Talladega H ######## 3377.75 UnrestricteClearing ReA02357122 110100 230200

Central Ala 30840 The Health ######## 5 UnrestricteClearing ReA01361222 110100 230200

Central Ala 30841 United Ren ######## 1129.34 UnrestricteMaintenan A01349486 110300 751100

Central Ala 30842 Walmart ######## 176.59 UnrestricteMaterials aA01365173 110400 720500

Central Ala 30843 Whatley Co ######## 481837.5 InvestmentConstructioA02202224 940100 170500

Central Ala 30844 Xerox  Busi ######## 20.39 Student Su Service ConA02255116 250106 751400

Central Ala 30845 Xerox Busin######## 10917.46 UnrestricteService ConA01349847 110100 751400

Central Ala 30845 Xerox Busin######## 19.5 Talent SearService ConA01349847 250135 751400

Central Ala 30845 Xerox Busin######## 192.35 AE-Federal Service ConA01349847 214100 751400

Central Ala 30845 Xerox Busin######## 19.5 Upward BoService ConA01349847 250155 751400

Central Ala 30846 Alabama Ba######## 25 UnrestricteMembersh A00010273 110100 731300

Central Ala 30847 Alabama Co######## 2200 UnrestricteMembersh A01370388 110100 731300

Central Ala 30848 Alabama Po######## 148.04 AE-Federal Electricity - A02249349 214100 740200

Central Ala 30849 BadgePass ######## 2850 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01389567 110100 751700

Central Ala 30850 Beshears In ######## 199.62 UnrestricteMaintenan A02202142 110100 751100

Central Ala 30851 Building an ######## 2021.25 UnrestricteOther Cont A02201714 110100 731400

Central Ala 30852 C Spire Bus ######## 20.46 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01349790 110100 751700

Central Ala 30853 Charter Co ######## 130 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349883 110100 740500

Central Ala 30854 City Of Alex ######## 608.7 UnrestricteWater & SeA02200840 110300 740600

Central Ala 30854 City Of Alex ######## 433 UnrestricteGas & HeatA02200840 110300 740300

Central Ala 30854 City Of Alex ######## 45165.19 UnrestricteElectricity - A02200840 110300 740200

Central Ala 30855 Economic D######## 575 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010154 110100 710800

Central Ala 30856 Frasier-Ous ######## 148224 InvestmentConstructioA02253493 940100 170500

Central Ala 30857 GFL Environ######## 976.25 UnrestricteWaste DispA02282474 110400 740700

Central Ala 30858 Goins Ente ######## 2386.76 UnrestricteMaintenan A02463140 110100 751100

Central Ala 30859 Graybar Ele ######## 5514 UnrestricteMaintenan A01349926 110300 751100

Central Ala 30860 Hall Krystle ######## 4312.5 UnrestricteOther Cont A01596582 110100 731400

Central Ala 30861 Harris Secu ######## 206.85 UnrestricteMaintenan A01353016 110300 751100

Central Ala 30862 HD Supply ######## 180.64 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala 30862 HD Supply ######## 1652.27 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500



Central Ala 30863 Keyton Jaro######## 275 Baseball Other ProfeA02363879 230000 731600

Central Ala 30864 National Ju ######## 5400 UnrestricteMembersh A01349770 110100 731300

Central Ala 30865 Nelson Elec ######## 865.48 UnrestricteMaterials aA02208134 110300 720500

Central Ala 30866 Parchment ######## 6460.12 UnrestricteOther Cont A01350771 110100 731400

Central Ala 30867 Pocket Nur ######## 3926.76 UnrestricteDeposits HeA01349780 110100 240802

Central Ala 30868 ProQuest L ######## 9589.96 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01349907 110100 751700

Central Ala 30869 S&S Discou ######## 581.76 UnrestricteMaintenan A02200761 110300 751100

Central Ala 30870 Southern P ######## 133.62 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350057 110300 720500

Central Ala 30871 Spire Alaba ######## 3141.73 UnrestricteGas & HeatA01350449 110600 740300

Central Ala 30872 Sylacauga A######## 524.42 AE - State ROther Cont A00010250 224100 731400

Central Ala 30873 The Sherwi ######## 26.37 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349852 110300 720500

Central Ala 30874 TK Elevator ######## 2556.77 UnrestricteOther Cont A01349895 110300 731400

Central Ala 30875 Universal S ######## 1960 Baseball Other TraveA02384981 230000 710800

Central Ala 30876 Verizon Wi ######## 56.98 UnrestricteWireless PhA01364783 110100 740800

Central Ala 30876 Verizon Wi ######## 80.02 UnrestricteInternet - UA01364783 110100 740400

Central Ala 30877 Walmart ######## 123.9 UnrestricteMaterials aA01365173 110300 720500

Central Ala 30878 Waterwork ######## 53.83 UnrestricteWater & SeA02255804 110100 740600

Central Ala 30879 Whatley Co ######## 270437 InvestmentConstructioA02202224 940100 170500

Central Ala 30880 Williams an ######## 174.81 UnrestricteDebt CollecA01351295 110100 730600

Central Ala 30881 Willow Poin######## 535 Golf Membersh A02257622 230001 731300

Central Ala 30882 Wynn Scott ######## 275 Baseball Other ProfeA00181176 230000 731600

Central Ala 30883 Young Men ######## 40 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02339212 110100 750100

Central Ala 30884 Alabama Ba######## 1053 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010273 110100 710800

Central Ala 30885 Alabama D ######## 1050 UnrestricteOther Cont A02477952 110300 731400

Central Ala 30886 Blue Bell Cr ######## 400 UnrestricteClearing ReA02569306 110100 230200

Central Ala 30887 City Of Alex ######## 17.68 UnrestricteWater & SeA02200840 110100 740600

Central Ala 30888 Easterseals ######## 8287.5 UnrestricteOther Cont A02200757 110100 731400

Central Ala 30889 Family Sup ######## 325 UnrestricteAdvertisingA00010337 110100 750100

Central Ala 30890 Gulf States ######## 192 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349949 110100 720500

Central Ala 30891 Hall Krystle ######## 1425 UnrestricteOther Cont A01596582 110100 731400

Central Ala 30892 HD Supply ######## 49.8 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110100 720500

Central Ala 30893 Southern A ######## 40 UnrestricteOther TraveA01349687 110100 715600

Central Ala 30894 Universal S ######## 1750 Baseball Other TraveA02384981 230000 710800

Central Ala 30895 Verizon Wi ######## 40.01 Upward Bo Internet - UA01364783 250156 740400

Central Ala 30895 Verizon Wi ######## 40.01 UnrestricteMaterials aA01364783 110100 720500

Central Ala 30895 Verizon Wi ######## 120.03 AE-Federal Landline PhA01364783 214100 740500

Central Ala 30895 Verizon Wi ######## 80.02 UnrestricteOther Cont A01364783 110100 731400

Central Ala 30896 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02422637 110100 230200

Central Ala 30897 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02636137 110100 230200

Central Ala 30898 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02576248 110100 230200

Central Ala 30900 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02565508 110100 230200

Central Ala 30901 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02408609 110100 230200

Central Ala 30902 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02431005 110100 230200

Central Ala 30903 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02255854 110100 230200

Central Ala 30904 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02403850 110100 230200

Central Ala 30905 Student Pa ######## 557 UnrestricteClearing ReA02700656 110100 230200

Central Ala 30906 Student Pa ######## 557 UnrestricteClearing ReA02700673 110100 230200



Central Ala 30907 Student Pa ######## 500 UnrestricteClearing ReA02583022 110100 230200

Central Ala 30908 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02705673 110100 230200

Central Ala 30909 Student Pa ######## 1078 UnrestricteClearing ReA02687710 110100 230200

Central Ala 30910 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02641599 110100 230200

Central Ala 30911 Student Pa ######## 1251 UnrestricteClearing ReA02536223 110100 230200

Central Ala 30912 Student Pa ######## 925 UnrestricteClearing ReA01556779 110100 230200

Central Ala 30913 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02411113 110100 230200

Central Ala 30914 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02299148 110100 230200

Central Ala 30915 Student Pa ######## 1701.7 UnrestricteClearing ReA02485673 110100 230200

Central Ala 30917 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02614745 110100 230200

Central Ala 30918 Student Pa ######## 159.7 UnrestricteClearing ReA02690851 110100 230200

Central Ala 30919 Student Pa ######## 3069 UnrestricteClearing ReA02382445 110100 230200

Central Ala 30920 Student Pa ######## 42 UnrestricteClearing ReA02585674 110100 230200

Central Ala 30921 Student Pa ######## 1251 UnrestricteClearing ReA02573753 110100 230200

Central Ala 30922 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02370555 110100 230200

Central Ala 30923 Student Pa ######## 159.83 UnrestricteClearing ReA02684738 110100 230200

Central Ala 30924 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02426710 110100 230200

Central Ala 30925 Student Pa ######## 171.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA02286233 110100 230200

Central Ala 30926 Alabama Co######## 7236 UnrestricteGroup Hea A01370406 110100 620400

Central Ala 30926 Alabama Co######## 103873.8 UnrestricteExecutive/MA01370406 110100 611000

Central Ala 30926 Alabama Co######## 13088.16 UnrestricteRetirementA01370406 110100 620700

Central Ala 30926 Alabama Co######## 7822.78 UnrestricteFICA - FB A01370406 110100 620300

Central Ala 30926 Alabama Co######## 1267.5 UnrestricteOther TraveA01370406 110100 710800

Central Ala 30927 Alabama Po######## 157.94 AE-Federal Electricity - A02249349 214100 740200

Central Ala 30928 AT&T ######## 747.51 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 30929 Autauga Co ######## 540 UnrestricteMaterials aA02661892 110100 720500

Central Ala 30930 City Of Alex ######## 17.95 UnrestricteElectricity - A02200840 110100 740200

Central Ala 30930 City Of Alex ######## 10.4 UnrestricteElectricity - A02200840 110300 740200

Central Ala 30931 FA Solution ######## 8291.66 UnrestricteOther Cont A02519549 110100 731400

Central Ala 30932 Gray Media ######## 550 UnrestricteAdvertisingA01353116 110100 750100

Central Ala 30933 Hall Krystle ######## 825 UnrestricteOther Cont A01596582 110100 731400

Central Ala 30934 Hand Arend######## 400 UnrestricteLegal ServicA00010175 110100 731200

Central Ala 30935 Hardy Char ######## 130.2 UnrestricteAdvertisingA01567291 110100 750100

Central Ala 30936 HD Supply ######## 95.64 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500

Central Ala 30936 HD Supply ######## 224.6 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala 30937 Keyton Jaro######## 275 UnrestricteOther ProfeA02363879 110100 731600

Central Ala 30938 Cancelled C ######## 0

Central Ala 30939 Office Depo######## 944.36 UnrestricteMaterials aA01351451 110100 720500

Central Ala 30940 Service Prin######## 1565 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02200771 110100 750100

Central Ala 30941 Southern A ######## 1090 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010251 110300 715600

Central Ala 30942 State of Ala ######## 155 UnrestricteMembersh A00010262 110100 731300

Central Ala 30943 State of Ala ######## 300 UnrestricteMembersh A00010262 110100 731300

Central Ala 30944 The Water ######## 66.37 UnrestricteWater & SeA02362600 110600 740600

Central Ala 30945 Walmart ######## 148.36 UnrestricteMaterials aA01365173 110300 720500

Central Ala 30946 Whatley Co ######## 504948.4 InvestmentConstructioA02202224 940100 170500

Central Ala 30947 ACCSHRMA ######## 200 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010407 110100 710800

Central Ala 30948 Adkins Chri ######## 280 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02655015 227115 731400



Central Ala 30949 Alabama Co######## 39.9 AE-Federal Other TraveA01370406 214400 710800

Central Ala 30950 Alabama Co######## 300 UnrestricteMembersh A01370406 110100 731300

Central Ala 30951 Amazon Ca ######## 487.24 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500

Central Ala 30952 CDW Gove ######## 2251.3 InvestmentMaterials aA00010372 940100 720500

Central Ala 30953 Central Ala ######## 13201.5 UnrestricteElectricity - A02359098 110600 740200

Central Ala 30954 City Of Alex ######## 50 UnrestricteElectricity - A02200840 110300 740200

Central Ala 30955 City Of Tall ######## 295.47 UnrestricteWater & SeA02200790 110500 740600

Central Ala 30956 Goins Ente ######## 159.2 UnrestricteMaintenan A02463140 110100 751100

Central Ala 30957 HD Supply ######## 44.97 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110100 720500

Central Ala 30957 HD Supply ######## 121.3 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110400 751100

Central Ala 30958 Inceptia ######## 500 UnrestricteOther Cont A02196064 110100 731400

Central Ala 30959 Keyton Jaro######## 275 UnrestricteOther ProfeA02363879 110100 731600

Central Ala 30960 Lovejoy Mi ######## 275 UnrestricteOther ProfeA02743103 110100 731600

Central Ala 30961 Matherson ######## 550 UnrestricteOther ProfeA01100668 110100 731600

Central Ala 30962 McMaster- ######## 463.74 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349748 110400 720500

Central Ala 30963 Sabel Steel ######## 972.76 UnrestricteMaterials aA01353024 110600 720500

Central Ala 30964 Southern P ######## 195.76 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350057 110300 720500

Central Ala 30965 The Sherwi ######## 280.25 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349852 110300 720500

Central Ala 30966 Alabama Ba######## 385 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010273 110100 710800

Central Ala 30967 Amazon Ca ######## 387.78 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500

Central Ala 30967 Amazon Ca ######## 246.48 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110100 720500

Central Ala 30968 Capital Trac######## 4600 UnrestricteMaterials aA02196115 110600 720500

Central Ala 30969 CDW Gove ######## 5917.92 InvestmentMaterials aA00010372 940100 720500

Central Ala 30970 Fire Guard ######## 108 UnrestricteMaintenan A02200737 110500 751100

Central Ala 30971 GFL Environ######## 2374.17 UnrestricteWaste DispA02282474 110300 740700

Central Ala 30972 Hawkins Ka ######## 600 ACCS InnovOther Cont A01552744 227115 731400

Central Ala 30973 National As ######## 2741 UnrestricteMembersh A00010415 110100 731300

Central Ala 30974 National Te ######## 10 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350901 110100 720500

Central Ala 30974 National Te ######## 210 National TeMembersh A01350901 810133 731300

Central Ala 30975 S&S Discou ######## 536.8 UnrestricteMaintenan A02200761 110400 751100

Central Ala 30976 Waste Man ######## 554.35 UnrestricteWaste DispA02251637 110500 740700

Central Ala 30977 Waterwork ######## 383.43 UnrestricteWater & SeA02255804 110400 740600

Central Ala 30977 Waterwork ######## 342.8 UnrestricteGas & HeatA02255804 110400 740300

Central Ala 30978 Whatley Co ######## 354142 InvestmentConstructioA02202224 940100 170500

Central Ala 30979 Alabama Co######## 6850.6 UnrestricteOther Cont A01370406 110100 731400

Central Ala 30980 Amazon Ca ######## 138.49 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110100 720500

Central Ala 30980 Amazon Ca ######## 116.22 ACCS InnovMaterials aA02198115 227115 720500

Central Ala 30980 Amazon Ca ######## 269.97 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500

Central Ala 30981 AT&T ######## 656.08 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 30982 AT&T ######## 768.15 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 30983 Austin M. G######## 700 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02597968 227115 731400

Central Ala 30984 BadgePass ######## 10410 UnrestricteEquipment A01389567 110100 720300

Central Ala 30985 BSN Sports ######## 62.7 UnrestricteMaterials aA01372024 110100 720500

Central Ala 30986 CDW Gove ######## 23577.6 InvestmentMaterials aA00010372 940100 720500

Central Ala 30987 GFL Environ######## 830.31 UnrestricteWaste DispA02282474 110600 740700

Central Ala 30988 HD Supply ######## 62.99 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500

Central Ala 30988 HD Supply ######## 13.98 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500



Central Ala 30988 HD Supply ######## 162.71 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110400 751100

Central Ala 30988 HD Supply ######## 1300.19 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110400 720500

Central Ala 30989 Knox Pest C ######## 1412 UnrestricteMaintenan A01351654 110300 751100

Central Ala 30989 Knox Pest C ######## 690 UnrestricteMaintenan A01351654 110400 751100

Central Ala 30990 Mayer Elec ######## 5.74 UnrestricteMaterials aA02249857 110400 720500

Central Ala 30991 Mighty Gre ######## 154 UnrestricteMaintenan A02260441 110100 751100

Central Ala 30992 MSC Indust ######## 977.94 UnrestricteMaterials aA02249206 110300 720500

Central Ala 30993 Napa Auto ######## 126.56 UnrestricteMaintenan A02200853 110400 751100

Central Ala 30994 Office Depo######## 88.03 UnrestricteMaterials aA01351451 110400 720500

Central Ala 30995 Phillips Cor ######## 284.25 UnrestricteMaintenan A01349819 110400 751100

Central Ala 30996 Red Flag Pe ######## 1000 UnrestricteOther Cont A02208219 110300 731400

Central Ala 30996 Red Flag Pe ######## 200 UnrestricteOther Cont A02208219 110500 731400

Central Ala 30996 Red Flag Pe ######## 800 UnrestricteOther Cont A02208219 110400 731400

Central Ala 30997 Russell Do ######## 61.13 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200732 110300 720500

Central Ala 30998 S&S Discou ######## 423.88 UnrestricteMaintenan A02200761 110400 751100

Central Ala 30999 Southern P ######## 83.12 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350057 110300 720500

Central Ala 31000 State of Ala ######## 683.36 UnrestricteLandline PhA00010262 110100 740500

Central Ala 31001 Trane US In ######## 409.64 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349671 110600 720500

Central Ala 31002 Walmart ######## 149.55 AE - Dollar Materials aA01365173 224952 720500

Central Ala 31002 Walmart ######## 160.75 UnrestricteMaterials aA01365173 110400 720500

Central Ala 31003 Wittichen S ######## 98.57 UnrestricteMaterials aA02252094 110300 720500

Central Ala 31004 Alabama Co######## 375 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010365 110300 710800

Central Ala 31004 Alabama Co######## 375 UnrestricteProfessionaA00010365 110100 731700

Central Ala 31004 Alabama Co######## 2250 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010365 110100 710800

Central Ala 31005 Amazon Ca ######## 161.93 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110100 720500

Central Ala 31006 CDW Gove ######## 43731.3 InvestmentMaterials aA00010372 940100 720500

Central Ala 31007 HD Supply ######## 139.7 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110400 751100

Central Ala 31007 HD Supply ######## 162.46 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala 31007 HD Supply ######## 191.49 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500

Central Ala 31007 HD Supply ######## 60.08 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110100 720500

Central Ala 31008 Jones Karle ######## 480 UnrestricteOther Cont A00824157 110100 731400

Central Ala 31009 Cancelled C ######## 0

Central Ala 31010 Napa Auto ######## 562.93 UnrestricteMaintenan A02200853 110100 751100

Central Ala 31010 Napa Auto ######## 402.54 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200853 110100 720500

Central Ala 31011 Psi Beta Inc ######## 150 UnrestricteMaterials aA02753382 110100 720500

Central Ala 31012 Russell Do ######## 36.99 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200732 110300 720500

Central Ala 31013 Verizon Wi ######## 30.69 ADECA ComWireless PhA01364783 217002 740800

Central Ala 31013 Verizon Wi ######## 320.95 UnrestricteLandline PhA01364783 110100 740500

Central Ala 31014 Walmart ######## 102.86 UnrestricteMaterials aA01365173 110100 720500

Central Ala 31014 Walmart ######## 148.46 UnrestricteMaterials aA01365173 110300 720500

Central Ala 31015 Xerox Corp ######## 210.55 Student Su Service ConA00010379 250107 751400

Central Ala 31016 Young Men ######## 375 UnrestricteMembersh A00010260 110100 731300

Central Ala 31017 Alabama Po######## 10896.22 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110400 740200

Central Ala 31018 Alabama Po######## 1100.18 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110400 740200

Central Ala 31019 Alabama Po######## 1392.55 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110400 740200

Central Ala 31020 Alabama Po######## 2406.55 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110500 740200

Central Ala 31021 Alabama Po######## 1303.94 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110500 740200



Central Ala 31022 Amazon Ca ######## 1616.73 Talent SearMaterials aA02198115 250136 720500

Central Ala 31023 Anderson T ######## 1600 ACCS InnovOther Cont A00977577 227115 731400

Central Ala 31024 AT&T ######## 4.13 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 31025 Austin M. G######## 700 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02597968 227115 731400

Central Ala 31026 BadgePass ######## 2272 UnrestricteEquipment A01389567 110100 720300

Central Ala 31027 Charter Co ######## 150 UnrestricteLandline PhA02255203 110100 740500

Central Ala 31028 Fast Forwa ######## 1750 UnrestricteAdvertisingA00010332 110100 750100

Central Ala 31029 HARRELL's ######## 3938 UnrestricteMaintenan A02264297 110100 751100

Central Ala 31030 HD Supply ######## 449.06 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500

Central Ala 31030 HD Supply ######## 22.28 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110400 751100

Central Ala 31030 HD Supply ######## 91.52 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110600 751100

Central Ala 31031 National Ju ######## 200 UnrestricteOther ProfeA01349770 110100 731600

Central Ala 31032 Nelson Elec ######## 365.91 UnrestricteMaterials aA02208134 110100 720500

Central Ala 31032 Nelson Elec ######## 71.1 UnrestricteMaterials aA02208134 110300 720500

Central Ala 31033 Office Depo######## 311.04 ADECA ComMaterials aA01351451 217002 720500

Central Ala 31034 Patterson T ######## 2926.36 UnrestricteMaintenan A02200835 110100 751100

Central Ala 31035 Pitney Bow ######## 599.91 UnrestricteShort-TermA01350408 110100 751600

Central Ala 31036 Rural Urgen######## 50 UnrestricteMaterials aA02204477 110100 720500

Central Ala 31037 Russell Do ######## 279.35 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200732 110300 720500

Central Ala 31038 S&S Discou ######## 758.56 UnrestricteMaintenan A02200761 110100 751100

Central Ala 31039 Tallapoosa ######## 92.5 ACCS InnovMaterials aA02369667 227115 720500

Central Ala 31040 Universal S ######## 1850 Baseball Other TraveA02384981 230000 710800

Central Ala 31041 Walmart ######## 95.5 UnrestricteMaterials aA01365173 110400 720500

Central Ala 31041 Walmart ######## 89.05 ACCS InnovMaterials aA01365173 227115 720500

Central Ala 31042 Xerox  Busi ######## 40.2 Student Su Other Cont A02255116 250107 731400

Central Ala 31043 Alabama Co######## 200 UnrestricteOther ProfeA01396718 110100 731600

Central Ala 31044 Alabama Po######## 195.13 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110100 740200

Central Ala 31045 Alabama Po######## 171.46 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110400 740200

Central Ala 31046 Amazon Ca ######## 312.57 Upward BoMaterials aA02198115 250156 720500

Central Ala 31046 Amazon Ca ######## 54.22 AE - Dollar Materials aA02198115 224952 720500

Central Ala 31047 Atkins Brad ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A01573651 227115 731400

Central Ala 31048 Axon Enter ######## 1668 UnrestricteMaterials aA01361146 110100 720500

Central Ala 31049 CDW Gove ######## 3714.3 UnrestricteMaterials aA00010372 110100 720500

Central Ala 31049 CDW Gove ######## 3000.84 UnrestricteSubscriptio A00010372 110100 751700

Central Ala 31050 HD Supply ######## 214.91 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110400 751100

Central Ala 31050 HD Supply ######## 2407.67 Renewal & Maintenan A01350379 920100 751100

Central Ala 31050 HD Supply ######## 106.2 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala 31051 J.J. Keller & ######## 126.41 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01350097 110100 751700

Central Ala 31051 J.J. Keller & ######## 504.59 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350097 110100 720500

Central Ala 31052 Meacham M######## 1500 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02552235 110100 750100

Central Ala 31053 Rexel USA I ######## 2391.2 Renewal & Maintenan A01350882 920100 751100

Central Ala 31054 Rural Urgen######## 100 UnrestricteMaterials aA02204477 110100 720500

Central Ala 31055 Southern A ######## 775 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010251 110100 715600

Central Ala 31056 State of Ala ######## 270 UnrestricteMaintenan A00010262 110300 751100

Central Ala 31057 Walmart ######## 1734.55 UnrestricteAdvertisingA01365173 110100 750100

Central Ala 31057 Walmart ######## 295.49 UnrestricteMaterials aA01365173 110100 720500

Central Ala 31057 Walmart ######## 148.2 UnrestricteMaterials aA01365173 110300 720500



Central Ala 31058 Xerox Corp ######## 247.22 Talent SearService ConA00010379 250136 751400

Central Ala 31059 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02411863 110100 230200

Central Ala 31060 Student Pa ######## 294.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA02238183 110100 230200

Central Ala 31061 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02427538 110100 230200

Central Ala 31062 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02571402 110100 230200

Central Ala 31063 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02348003 110100 230200

Central Ala 31064 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02498886 110100 230200

Central Ala 31065 Student Pa ######## 891.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA02486078 110100 230200

Central Ala 31066 Student Pa ######## 1849 UnrestricteClearing ReA02466668 110100 230200

Central Ala 31067 Student Pa ######## 296 UnrestricteClearing ReA02652751 110100 230200

Central Ala 31068 Student Pa ######## 294.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA02543046 110100 230200

Central Ala 31069 Student Pa ######## 294.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA02504142 110100 230200

Central Ala 31070 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02653821 110100 230200

Central Ala 31071 Student Pa ######## 294.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA01323210 110100 230200

Central Ala 31072 Student Pa ######## 515.75 UnrestricteClearing ReA02644407 110100 230200

Central Ala 31073 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02687728 110100 230200

Central Ala 31074 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02522358 110100 230200

Central Ala 31075 Student Pa ######## 505.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA02634512 110100 230200

Central Ala 31076 Student Pa ######## 294.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA01545620 110100 230200

Central Ala 31077 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA00302958 110100 230200

Central Ala 31078 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA01940299 110100 230200

Central Ala 31079 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02446753 110100 230200

Central Ala 31080 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02623259 110100 230200

Central Ala 31081 Student Pa ######## 294.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA02054675 110100 230200

Central Ala 31082 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02299939 110100 230200

Central Ala 31083 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02686173 110100 230200

Central Ala 31084 Student Pa ######## 294.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA01546691 110100 230200

Central Ala 31085 Student Pa ######## 294.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA02469394 110100 230200

Central Ala 31086 Student Pa ######## 294.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA00611898 110100 230200

Central Ala 31087 Student Pa ######## 1000 UnrestricteClearing ReA02345822 110100 230200

Central Ala 31088 Student Pa ######## 300 UnrestricteClearing ReA02381369 110100 230200

Central Ala 31089 Student Pa ######## 629 UnrestricteClearing ReA02658441 110100 230200

Central Ala 31090 Student Pa ######## 680.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA02636265 110100 230200

Central Ala 31091 Student Pa ######## 680.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA02319880 110100 230200

Central Ala 31092 Student Pa ######## 924 UnrestricteClearing ReA02286233 110100 230200

Central Ala 31093 Adkins Chri ######## 280 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02655015 227115 731400

Central Ala 31094 Alabama Co######## 375 AE - State LOther TraveA00010365 224400 715600

Central Ala 31095 Alabama Co######## 250 UnrestricteMembersh A01370406 110100 731300

Central Ala 31096 Alabama D ######## 1020 UnrestricteOther Cont A02477952 110400 731400

Central Ala 31097 Alabama Po######## 334.43 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110300 740200

Central Ala 31098 Allison Tyle ######## 382.5 UnrestricteOther Cont A01102101 110100 731400

Central Ala 31099 Amazon Ca ######## 123.4 Upward BoMaterials aA02198115 250156 720500

Central Ala 31099 Amazon Ca ######## 122.77 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110100 720500

Central Ala 31099 Amazon Ca ######## 2101.13 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500

Central Ala 31100 AT&T ######## 569.98 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 31101 Austin M. G######## 700 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02597968 227115 731400

Central Ala 31102 BadgePass ######## 1560 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01389567 110100 751700



Central Ala 31103 Barnes & N ######## 3709.81 UnrestricteBookstore -A02321565 110100 210100

Central Ala 31104 BroadSouth######## 1200 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02253894 110100 750100

Central Ala 31105 Payroll Pay ######## 125 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A02256304 120000 221100

Central Ala 31106 Calhoun Co ######## 1579.71 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01351025 217006 731600

Central Ala 31107 City Of Alex ######## 2526.62 UnrestricteWater & SeA02200840 110300 740600

Central Ala 31107 City Of Alex ######## 292.31 UnrestricteGas & HeatA02200840 110300 740300

Central Ala 31107 City Of Alex ######## 45182.2 UnrestricteElectricity - A02200840 110300 740200

Central Ala 31108 City of Mon######## 1863.9 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743136 217006 731600

Central Ala 31109 City of Talla######## 725.98 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743909 217006 731600

Central Ala 31110 City of Wet ######## 457.56 Impaired D Other ProfeA02247311 217005 731600

Central Ala 31111 Cleburne C ######## 2681.19 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743146 217006 731600

Central Ala 31112 Payroll Pay ######## 141.87 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A00010301 120000 221100

Central Ala 31113 Coosa Valle ######## 71.49 AE-Federal Electricity - A02200822 214100 740200

Central Ala 31114 Payroll Pay ######## 227.44 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A01374563 120000 221100

Central Ala 31115 Fire Guard ######## 275 UnrestricteMaintenan A02200737 110300 751100

Central Ala 31116 GFL Environ######## 974.01 UnrestricteWaste DispA02282474 110400 740700

Central Ala 31117 Payroll Pay ######## 47.62 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A01350437 120000 221100

Central Ala 31118 Goodwyn M######## 205708.7 InvestmentConstructioA02290061 940100 170500

Central Ala 31119 HD Supply ######## 1223.09 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110400 720500

Central Ala 31120 Jones Karle ######## 280 UnrestricteOther Cont A00824157 110100 731400

Central Ala 31121 Payroll Pay ######## 63.85 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A01361047 120000 221100

Central Ala 31122 National Ju ######## 149 UnrestricteOther Cont A01349770 110100 731400

Central Ala 31123 Pitney Bow ######## 567.15 UnrestricteShort-TermA01350408 110100 751600

Central Ala 31124 Project EM ######## 4000 Upward BoOther ProfeA02338753 250156 731600

Central Ala 31125 RJ Young C ######## 12661.41 UnrestricteEquipment A01350452 110100 720300

Central Ala 31126 Service Prin######## 70 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200771 110100 720500

Central Ala 31127 The Lamar ######## 730.15 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02197921 110100 750100

Central Ala 31128 Payroll Pay ######## 329.09 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A02255974 120000 221100

Central Ala 31129 Waterwork ######## 61.19 UnrestricteWater & SeA02255804 110100 740600

Central Ala 31130 WEX BANK ######## 6979.13 UnrestricteGasoline & A02248930 110100 750700

Central Ala 31130 WEX BANK ######## 70 ACCS InnovGasoline & A02248930 227115 750700

Central Ala 31131 Xerox  Busi ######## 19.5 Talent SearService ConA02255116 250136 751400

Central Ala 31131 Xerox  Busi ######## 117 AE-Federal Service ConA02255116 214100 751400

Central Ala 31131 Xerox  Busi ######## 19.5 Student Su Other Cont A02255116 250107 731400

Central Ala 31131 Xerox  Busi ######## 19.5 Upward BoOther Cont A02255116 250156 731400

Central Ala 31132 Xerox Busin######## 1209 UnrestricteService ConA01349847 110100 751400

Central Ala 31133 Accreditati ######## 4480 UnrestricteAccreditati A01349711 110100 730200

Central Ala 31134 Alabama Co######## 124.48 AE-Federal Landline PhA01370406 214100 740500

Central Ala 31135 Alabama D ######## 975 UnrestricteOther Cont A02477952 110300 731400

Central Ala 31136 Amazon Ca ######## 165.21 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500

Central Ala 31137 CDW Gove ######## 109.32 UnrestricteMaterials aA00010372 110100 720500

Central Ala 31138 City of Ann ######## 7010.58 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02468354 217006 731600

Central Ala 31139 City of Argo######## 1249.4 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743179 217006 731600

Central Ala 31140 City of Bess ######## 913.57 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02746716 217006 731600

Central Ala 31141 City of Leed######## 1413.06 Impaired D Other ProfeA02744133 217005 731600

Central Ala 31142 City of Mon######## 365.7 Impaired D Other ProfeA02743136 217005 731600

Central Ala 31142 City of Mon######## 1668.86 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743136 217006 731600



Central Ala 31143 City of Wea ######## 2043.39 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743265 217006 731600

Central Ala 31144 Clean Catal ######## 9200 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01350013 110100 751700

Central Ala 31145 Fire Guard ######## 636 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200737 110300 720500

Central Ala 31146 Galls LLC ######## 204.99 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349476 110100 720500

Central Ala 31147 Goodwyn M######## 7427.85 InvestmentConstructioA02290061 940100 170500

Central Ala 31148 Harris Secu ######## 206.85 UnrestricteService ConA01353016 110600 751400

Central Ala 31149 Hawkins Ka ######## 4000 ACCS InnovOther Cont A01552744 227115 731400

Central Ala 31150 HD Supply ######## 2169.93 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110400 720500

Central Ala 31150 HD Supply ######## 1035.95 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500

Central Ala 31151 Hinkle Met ######## 221.26 UnrestricteMaintenan A02204009 110400 751100

Central Ala 31152 Lucas Richa ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02616911 227115 731400

Central Ala 31153 Meacham M######## 2000 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02552235 110100 750100

Central Ala 31154 Mowrey Ele######## 100 UnrestricteOther Cont A02200805 110300 731400

Central Ala 31155 Napa Auto ######## 7.34 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200853 110300 720500

Central Ala 31155 Napa Auto ######## 17.82 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200853 110400 720500

Central Ala 31156 Office Depo######## 203.88 UnrestricteMaterials aA01351451 110100 720500

Central Ala 31157 Prattville A ######## 750 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02200849 110100 750100

Central Ala 31158 S&S Discou ######## 994.39 UnrestricteMaintenan A02200761 110100 751100

Central Ala 31159 Service Prin######## 3752 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200771 110100 720500

Central Ala 31159 Service Prin######## 3216 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02200771 110100 750100

Central Ala 31160 Smitherma ######## 146250 InvestmentConstructioA02758385 940100 170500

Central Ala 31161 Southern G ######## 3660.98 UnrestricteMaterials aA01351316 110600 720500

Central Ala 31162 Southern P ######## 303.56 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350057 110300 720500

Central Ala 31163 Spire Alaba ######## 4151.91 UnrestricteGas & HeatA01350449 110600 740300

Central Ala 31164 Thompson ######## 222.28 ACCS InnovMaterials aA01350900 227115 720500

Central Ala 31165 Town of Sa ######## 92.04 Impaired D Other ProfeA02744297 217005 731600

Central Ala 31166 Transafe LL ######## 1000 UnrestricteOther Cont A02458562 110100 731400

Central Ala 31167 Vansandt H ######## 61 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200866 110400 720500

Central Ala 31168 Walmart ######## 162.87 UnrestricteMaterials aA01365173 110100 720500

Central Ala 31169 Young Men ######## 300 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02339212 110100 750100

Central Ala 31170 ACT Inc ######## 76.5 AE - State RMaterials aA00010341 224100 720500

Central Ala 31171 Al Hill's Boi ######## 2617.5 Renewal & Maintenan A01353001 920100 751100

Central Ala 31172 Alabama Co######## 475 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010365 110100 710800

Central Ala 31172 Alabama Co######## 375 Talent SearOther TraveA00010365 250136 710800

Central Ala 31173 Alabama Po######## 82.73 AE-Federal Electricity - A02249349 214100 740200

Central Ala 31174 Amazon Ca ######## 1189.97 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500

Central Ala 31175 American A ######## 2931 UnrestricteMembersh A01350816 110100 731300

Central Ala 31176 Anderson T ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A00977577 227115 731400

Central Ala 31177 Ascend Lea ######## 95608 UnrestricteDeposits HeA01350838 110100 240802

Central Ala 31178 AT&T ######## 1468.12 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 31179 Atkins Brad ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A01573651 227115 731400

Central Ala 31180 Auto-Owne ######## 1461.07 UnrestricteInsurance aA01349912 110100 730900

Central Ala 31181 C Spire Bus ######## 204 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01349790 110100 751700

Central Ala 31182 CDW Gove ######## 28097.57 UnrestricteEquipment A00010372 110100 720300

Central Ala 31182 CDW Gove ######## 174.24 UnrestricteMaterials aA00010372 110100 720500

Central Ala 31183 Charter Co ######## 130 UnrestricteLandline PhA02255203 110100 740500

Central Ala 31184 City of Ada ######## 2789.67 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02744299 217006 731600



Central Ala 31185 City Of Alex ######## 15.21 UnrestricteElectricity - A02200840 110100 740200

Central Ala 31185 City Of Alex ######## 20.69 UnrestricteWater & SeA02200840 110100 740600

Central Ala 31185 City Of Alex ######## 10.4 UnrestricteElectricity - A02200840 110300 740200

Central Ala 31186 City of Ann ######## 4052.56 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02468354 217006 731600

Central Ala 31186 City of Ann ######## 3021.02 Impaired D Other ProfeA02468354 217005 731600

Central Ala 31187 City of Atal ######## 868.79 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02745025 217006 731600

Central Ala 31188 City Of Cale ######## 4690.66 Impaired D Other ProfeA02200845 217005 731600

Central Ala 31189 City Of Colu######## 60.9 AE-Federal Water & SeA02200843 214100 740600

Central Ala 31190 City of Leed######## 1025.4 Impaired D Other ProfeA02744133 217005 731600

Central Ala 31190 City of Leed######## 1515.07 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02744133 217006 731600

Central Ala 31191 City of Linc ######## 933.86 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01368831 217006 731600

Central Ala 31191 City of Linc ######## 67.47 AE-Federal Water & SeA01368831 214100 740600

Central Ala 31192 City of Moo######## 592.37 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02659961 217006 731600

Central Ala 31193 City of Mou######## 8362.26 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743144 217006 731600

Central Ala 31194 City of Wet ######## 3669.92 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02247311 217006 731600

Central Ala 31195 Cleburne C ######## 652.2 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743146 217006 731600

Central Ala 31196 Coosa Body ######## 460 UnrestricteMaterials aA02755389 110100 720500

Central Ala 31197 Etowah Co ######## 862.75 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01361185 217006 731600

Central Ala 31198 fbrc8 LLC ######## 174.91 UnrestricteMaterials aA02686322 110400 720500

Central Ala 31199 Goins Ente ######## 1933.85 UnrestricteMaintenan A02463140 110100 751100

Central Ala 31200 Hall Krystle ######## 5362.5 UnrestricteOther Cont A01596582 110100 731400

Central Ala 31201 HARRELL's ######## 323 UnrestricteMaintenan A02264297 110100 751100

Central Ala 31202 HD Supply ######## 158.73 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500

Central Ala 31202 HD Supply ######## 131.98 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110600 751100

Central Ala 31203 Jackson Tho######## 19000 UnrestricteOther Cont A02332514 110100 731400

Central Ala 31204 Marble City ######## 1750 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02251733 110100 750100

Central Ala 31205 Medco LLC ######## 7636.63 UnrestricteDeposits HeA02404850 110100 240802

Central Ala 31206 MSC Indust ######## 1783.39 UnrestricteMaterials aA02249206 110300 720500

Central Ala 31207 NC-SARA ######## 2200 UnrestricteMembersh A01350094 110100 731300

Central Ala 31208 New Era Eli ######## 640 UnrestricteMaterials aA02403771 110100 720500

Central Ala 31209 Noles Levi ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02075906 227115 731400

Central Ala 31210 Office Depo######## 108.27 UnrestricteMaterials aA01351451 110100 720500

Central Ala 31211 Parts Expre ######## 598.12 UnrestricteMaterials aA02627038 110400 720500

Central Ala 31212 Ponder Plu ######## 1700 UnrestricteMaintenan A02505051 110400 751100

Central Ala 31213 RadioAlaba ######## 500 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02599300 110100 750100

Central Ala 31214 Sabel Steel ######## 2405.4 UnrestricteMaterials aA01353024 110300 720500

Central Ala 31215 Service Prin######## 25 ADECA ComMaterials aA02200771 217002 720500

Central Ala 31215 Service Prin######## 1470 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02200771 110100 750100

Central Ala 31216 The Lamar ######## 730.15 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02197921 110100 750100

Central Ala 31217 The Water ######## 66.37 UnrestricteWater & SeA02362600 110600 740600

Central Ala 31218 Thompson ######## 3608.56 ACCS InnovShort-TermA01350900 227115 751600

Central Ala 31219 Town of Sa ######## 920.4 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02744297 217006 731600

Central Ala 31219 Town of Sa ######## 582.92 Impaired D Other ProfeA02744297 217005 731600

Central Ala 31220 TREVIPAY ######## 138.87 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110400 720500

Central Ala 31220 TREVIPAY ######## 151.67 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110300 720500

Central Ala 31220 TREVIPAY ######## 41.21 ACCS InnovMaterials aA02198334 227115 720500

Central Ala 31221 Verizon Wi ######## 40.03 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01364783 110100 751700



Central Ala 31221 Verizon Wi ######## 40.01 Upward Bo Internet - UA01364783 250156 740400

Central Ala 31221 Verizon Wi ######## 80.15 UnrestricteOther Cont A01364783 110100 731400

Central Ala 31221 Verizon Wi ######## 321.9 UnrestricteLandline PhA01364783 110100 740500

Central Ala 31221 Verizon Wi ######## 80.02 UnrestricteInternet - UA01364783 110100 740400

Central Ala 31221 Verizon Wi ######## 120.03 AE-Federal Landline PhA01364783 214100 740500

Central Ala 31221 Verizon Wi ######## 64.55 ADECA ComWireless PhA01364783 217002 740800

Central Ala 31221 Verizon Wi ######## 457.04 UnrestricteWireless PhA01364783 110100 740800

Central Ala 31222 Williams an ######## 82.62 UnrestricteDebt CollecA01351295 110100 730600

Central Ala 31223 Student Pa ######## 2145 UnrestricteClearing ReA02239273 110100 230200

Central Ala 31224 Alabama Co######## 1500 UnrestricteMembersh A00010365 110100 731300

Central Ala 31225 Alexander C######## 480 UnrestricteMembersh A02420300 110100 731300

Central Ala 31226 Amazon Ca ######## 279.56 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110100 720500

Central Ala 31226 Amazon Ca ######## 1106.83 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500

Central Ala 31227 Arrow Pest ######## 500 UnrestricteMaintenan A02595117 110600 751100

Central Ala 31228 AT&T ######## 656.08 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 31229 Atkins Brad ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A01573651 227115 731400

Central Ala 31230 Austin M. G######## 1400 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02597968 227115 731400

Central Ala 31231 CDW Gove ######## 115.28 UnrestricteEquipment A00010372 110100 720300

Central Ala 31231 CDW Gove ######## 2825.66 LPN Grant Materials aA00010372 227138 720500

Central Ala 31232 Central Ala ######## 10931.42 UnrestricteElectricity - A02359098 110600 740200

Central Ala 31233 Chick-fil-A a######## 958.5 Upward BoConus (meaA02297906 250156 710200

Central Ala 31234 City of Ann ######## 3408.5 Impaired D Other ProfeA02468354 217005 731600

Central Ala 31234 City of Ann ######## 2562.86 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02468354 217006 731600

Central Ala 31235 City of Atal ######## 311.08 Impaired D Other ProfeA02745025 217005 731600

Central Ala 31236 City of Bess ######## 1314.88 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02746716 217006 731600

Central Ala 31237 City Of Cale ######## 5797.14 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02200845 217006 731600

Central Ala 31238 City of Cent ######## 1924.88 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02413647 217006 731600

Central Ala 31239 City of Child######## 1454.24 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02464538 217006 731600

Central Ala 31240 City of Gad ######## 1431.78 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01351195 217006 731600

Central Ala 31240 City of Gad ######## 255.8 Impaired D Other ProfeA01351195 217005 731600

Central Ala 31241 City of Glen ######## 4119.61 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02311509 217006 731600

Central Ala 31242 City of Hok ######## 3480.89 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743143 217006 731600

Central Ala 31243 City of Jack ######## 551.8 Impaired D Other ProfeA01375387 217005 731600

Central Ala 31243 City of Jack ######## 1963.02 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01375387 217006 731600

Central Ala 31244 City of Mon######## 200.99 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743136 217006 731600

Central Ala 31244 City of Mon######## 1059.45 Impaired D Other ProfeA02743136 217005 731600

Central Ala 31245 City of Spri ######## 2720.32 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02744302 217006 731600

Central Ala 31245 City of Spri ######## 1127.66 Impaired D Other ProfeA02744302 217005 731600

Central Ala 31246 City Of Tall ######## 296.09 UnrestricteWater & SeA02200790 110500 740600

Central Ala 31247 City of Talla######## 316.83 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743909 217006 731600

Central Ala 31248 City of Wet ######## 956.58 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02247311 217006 731600

Central Ala 31248 City of Wet ######## 1129.33 Impaired D Other ProfeA02247311 217005 731600

Central Ala 31249 Cleburne C ######## 1871.38 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743146 217006 731600

Central Ala 31250 Easterseals ######## 8700 UnrestricteOther Cont A02200757 110100 731400

Central Ala 31251 FA Solution ######## 4145.83 UnrestricteOther Cont A02519549 110100 731400

Central Ala 31252 Gray Media ######## 350 UnrestricteAdvertisingA01353116 110100 750100

Central Ala 31253 Hall Krystle ######## 1500 UnrestricteOther Cont A01596582 110100 731400



Central Ala 31254 HD Supply ######## 309.9 ACCS InnovMaterials aA01350379 227115 720500

Central Ala 31254 HD Supply ######## 69.78 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500

Central Ala 31255 Inceptia ######## 110 UnrestricteOther Cont A02196064 110100 731400

Central Ala 31256 Johnstone ######## 212.5 Renewal & Maintenan A02199614 920100 751100

Central Ala 31256 Johnstone ######## 17.72 UnrestricteMaterials aA02199614 110300 720500

Central Ala 31257 Lucas Richa ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02616911 227115 731400

Central Ala 31258 McMaster- ######## 915.14 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349748 110400 720500

Central Ala 31259 MSC Indust ######## 752.02 UnrestricteMaterials aA02249206 110400 720500

Central Ala 31260 Mullins Bui ######## 70.2 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350037 110600 720500

Central Ala 31261 NCS Pearso ######## 4972 AE - GED Materials aA01349686 224900 720500

Central Ala 31262 Nelson Elec ######## 25 UnrestricteMaterials aA02208134 110300 720500

Central Ala 31263 Nosotros E ######## 300 Student Su Other ProfeA02249571 250107 731600

Central Ala 31264 Orbital Com######## 6584 Project Ma Materials aA02555599 227133 720500

Central Ala 31265 Pat Deegan ######## 3899 LPN Grant Materials aA01350337 227138 720500

Central Ala 31266 Quill LLC ######## 217.73 UnrestricteMaterials aA02197404 110100 720500

Central Ala 31267 Satterfield ######## 78.09 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200773 110300 720500

Central Ala 31268 Service Prin######## 432.5 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200771 110100 720500

Central Ala 31269 Southern G ######## 1017.32 UnrestricteMaterials aA01351316 110300 720500

Central Ala 31270 Southern P ######## 69.17 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350057 110300 720500

Central Ala 31271 Southern U ######## 150 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010164 110100 710800

Central Ala 31272 Sterling Sea######## 12787.81 UnrestricteInsurance aA02436032 110100 730900

Central Ala 31273 Talladega C ######## 300 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02200706 110100 750100

Central Ala 31274 The Home ######## 428.87 UnrestricteOther Cont A02249986 110100 731400

Central Ala 31275 Town of Ce ######## 2498.05 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743110 217006 731600

Central Ala 31276 Town of Ha ######## 2311.48 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743264 217006 731600

Central Ala 31277 Town of Le ######## 2681.16 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02514937 217006 731600

Central Ala 31278 TREVIPAY ######## 186.5 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110300 720500

Central Ala 31278 TREVIPAY ######## 162.64 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110100 720500

Central Ala 31279 Walmart ######## 199.33 UnrestricteAdvertisingA01365173 110100 750100

Central Ala 31280 Waste Man ######## 558.55 UnrestricteWaste DispA02251637 110500 740700

Central Ala 31281 Waterwork ######## 585.48 UnrestricteWater & SeA02255804 110400 740600

Central Ala 31281 Waterwork ######## 530.95 UnrestricteGas & HeatA02255804 110400 740300

Central Ala 31282 Wittichen S ######## 526.5 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349939 110300 720500

Central Ala 31283 Cancelled C ######## 0

Central Ala 31284 Al Hill's Boi ######## 7186.5 Renewal & Maintenan A01353001 920100 751100

Central Ala 31285 BadgePass ######## 590 UnrestricteEquipment A01389567 110100 720300

Central Ala 31286 City of Jack ######## 1640.69 Impaired D Other ProfeA01375387 217005 731600

Central Ala 31286 City of Jack ######## 1818.2 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01375387 217006 731600

Central Ala 31287 Fast Forwa ######## 1750 UnrestricteAdvertisingA00010332 110100 750100

Central Ala 31288 G T Distribu######## 97.95 UnrestricteMaterials aA02398905 110100 720500

Central Ala 31289 GFL Environ######## 830.31 UnrestricteWaste DispA02282474 110600 740700

Central Ala 31290 GFL Environ######## 2374.17 UnrestricteWaste DispA02282474 110300 740700

Central Ala 31291 Hall Krystle ######## 2550 UnrestricteOther Cont A01596582 110100 731400

Central Ala 31292 HD Supply ######## 1271.48 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110400 720500

Central Ala 31292 HD Supply ######## 69.6 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala 31292 HD Supply ######## 111.62 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110400 751100

Central Ala 31292 HD Supply ######## 59.92 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500



Central Ala 31293 Johnstone ######## 4314.64 Renewal & Maintenan A02199614 920100 751100

Central Ala 31294 Nelson Elec ######## 507.91 UnrestricteMaterials aA02208134 110300 720500

Central Ala 31295 Phillips Cor ######## 1950 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349819 110400 720500

Central Ala 31296 S&S Discou ######## 70.58 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200761 110300 720500

Central Ala 31297 Satterfield ######## 92.98 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200773 110300 720500

Central Ala 31298 Southern P ######## 4.29 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350057 110300 720500

Central Ala 31299 TREVIPAY ######## 22.72 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02198334 110100 750100

Central Ala 31299 TREVIPAY ######## 156.67 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110300 720500

Central Ala 31299 TREVIPAY ######## 135.54 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110400 720500

Central Ala 31300 Whatley Co ######## 685573.6 InvestmentConstructioA02202224 940100 170500

Central Ala 31301 Wittichen S ######## 152.27 UnrestricteMaterials aA02252094 110300 720500

Central Ala 31302 Xerox Corp ######## 210.55 Student Su Service ConA00010379 250107 751400

Central Ala 31303 Amazon Ca ######## 406.92 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110100 720500

Central Ala 31303 Amazon Ca ######## 229.99 UnrestricteEquipment A02198115 110100 720300

Central Ala 31304 AT&T ######## 768.15 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 31305 AT&T ######## 4.2 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 31306 AT&T ######## 87.94 AE-Federal Landline PhA01349863 214100 740500

Central Ala 31307 Atkins Brad ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A01573651 227115 731400

Central Ala 31308 Carolina Bio######## 5103.24 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349848 110400 720500

Central Ala 31309 Cherokee C ######## 1819.68 Impaired D Other ProfeA02342330 217005 731600

Central Ala 31309 Cherokee C ######## 4977.64 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02342330 217006 731600

Central Ala 31310 Chick-fil-A a######## 214.75 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02297906 110100 750100

Central Ala 31311 City of Ashv######## 690.3 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02746782 217006 731600

Central Ala 31312 City of Bess ######## 1328.18 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02746716 217006 731600

Central Ala 31313 City Of Cale ######## 311.56 AE - State RShort-TermA02200845 224100 751500

Central Ala 31313 City Of Cale ######## 125.27 AE-Federal Water & SeA02200845 214100 740600

Central Ala 31314 City of Hefl ######## 267.12 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02758381 217006 731600

Central Ala 31315 City of Oha ######## 2600.42 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02745026 217006 731600

Central Ala 31316 City of Oxfo######## 5372.72 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01351116 217006 731600

Central Ala 31316 City of Oxfo######## 2284.32 Impaired D Other ProfeA01351116 217005 731600

Central Ala 31317 City of Pied ######## 2395.21 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01389478 217006 731600

Central Ala 31318 City of Wea ######## 1688.2 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743265 217006 731600

Central Ala 31319 College Boa######## 3225 UnrestricteMaterials aA02246920 110100 720500

Central Ala 31320 Coosa Coun######## 2172.6 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02756180 217006 731600

Central Ala 31321 Fisher Scien######## 251.1 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349593 110300 720500

Central Ala 31322 Flock Safety######## 10500 UnrestricteMaterials aA02670062 110100 720500

Central Ala 31323 Hand Arend######## 932.74 UnrestricteLegal ServicA00010175 110100 731200

Central Ala 31324 HD Supply ######## 85.44 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110400 751100

Central Ala 31324 HD Supply ######## 1790.11 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110500 720500

Central Ala 31324 HD Supply ######## 619.44 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500

Central Ala 31324 HD Supply ######## 64.76 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala 31325 Johnstone ######## 19.25 UnrestricteMaterials aA02199614 110300 720500

Central Ala 31326 Knight Rola ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02671726 227115 731400

Central Ala 31327 Mighty Gre ######## 1100 UnrestricteMaintenan A02260441 110100 751100

Central Ala 31328 MSC Indust ######## 334.13 UnrestricteMaterials aA02249206 110300 720500

Central Ala 31329 One Divers ######## 10354.28 UnrestricteFurniture a A01350265 110100 791100

Central Ala 31330 Parts Expre ######## 18.5 UnrestricteMaterials aA02627038 110400 720500



Central Ala 31331 Russell Do ######## 67.88 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200732 110300 720500

Central Ala 31332 Service Prin######## 10378.5 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02200771 110100 750100

Central Ala 31333 Shelby Cou ######## 2787.32 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02519620 217006 731600

Central Ala 31334 Shelby Cou ######## 3853.33 Impaired D Other ProfeA02519620 217005 731600

Central Ala 31335 Southern P ######## 3.5 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350057 110300 720500

Central Ala 31336 Staples Bus ######## 53.64 UnrestricteMaterials aA01374940 110100 720500

Central Ala 31337 State of Ala ######## 400 AL Ctrs. for Materials aA00010262 229840 720500

Central Ala 31338 Sylacauga A######## 825.41 AE - State ROther Cont A00010250 224100 731400

Central Ala 31339 Sylacauga P######## 500 AE - Dollar Materials aA02413402 224952 720500

Central Ala 31340 Town of Sa ######## 214.76 Impaired D Other ProfeA02744297 217005 731600

Central Ala 31341 W.W. Grain ######## 77.22 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349927 110300 720500

Central Ala 31342 Willow Poin######## 535 Golf Membersh A02257622 230001 731300

Central Ala 31343 Xerox Corp ######## 122.38 AE-Federal Service ConA00010379 214100 751400

Central Ala 31344 Young Men ######## 375 UnrestricteMembersh A00010260 110100 731300

Central Ala 31345 ACT Inc ######## 824 AE - State RMaterials aA00010341 224100 720500

Central Ala 31346 Alabama D ######## 1005 UnrestricteOther Cont A02477952 110300 731400

Central Ala 31347 Alabama D ######## 825 UnrestricteOther Cont A02477952 110400 731400

Central Ala 31348 Alabama D ######## 65526 UnrestricteTransporta A02283464 110100 792200

Central Ala 31349 Amazon Ca ######## 1801.78 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500

Central Ala 31350 Benjamin R ######## 200 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02200747 110100 750100

Central Ala 31351 Bizchair.co ######## 1750.23 UnrestricteMaterials aA02205612 110100 720500

Central Ala 31352 BroadSouth######## 1200 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02253894 110100 750100

Central Ala 31353 Payroll Pay ######## 124 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A02256304 120000 221100

Central Ala 31354 Carolina Bio######## 220 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349848 110400 720500

Central Ala 31355 Charter Co ######## 150 UnrestricteLandline PhA02255203 110100 740500

Central Ala 31356 City Of Alex ######## 3052.88 UnrestricteGas & HeatA02200840 110300 740300

Central Ala 31356 City Of Alex ######## 43535.2 UnrestricteElectricity - A02200840 110300 740200

Central Ala 31356 City Of Alex ######## 1724.12 UnrestricteWater & SeA02200840 110300 740600

Central Ala 31357 City of Ann ######## 833.31 Impaired D Other ProfeA02468354 217005 731600

Central Ala 31357 City of Ann ######## 229.32 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02468354 217006 731600

Central Ala 31358 City of Child######## 281.2 Impaired D Other ProfeA02464538 217005 731600

Central Ala 31359 City Of Colu######## 60.9 AE-Federal Water & SeA02200843 214100 740600

Central Ala 31360 City of Gad ######## 1287.8 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01351195 217006 731600

Central Ala 31361 City of Hele ######## 6560.45 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743913 217006 731600

Central Ala 31362 City of Leed######## 919.47 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02744133 217006 731600

Central Ala 31362 City of Leed######## 148.05 Impaired D Other ProfeA02744133 217005 731600

Central Ala 31363 City of Linc ######## 129.94 AE-Federal Water & SeA01368831 214100 740600

Central Ala 31364 City of Mon######## 282.52 Impaired D Other ProfeA02743136 217005 731600

Central Ala 31365 City of Mou######## 3899.39 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743144 217006 731600

Central Ala 31366 City of Pell ######## 2220.98 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01371270 217006 731600

Central Ala 31367 Cleburne C ######## 1587.88 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743146 217006 731600

Central Ala 31368 Payroll Pay ######## 180.87 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A00010301 120000 221100

Central Ala 31369 Dixie Green ######## 1680 AmbassadoMaterials aA01367194 810105 720500

Central Ala 31370 Dynabook A######## 17250 LPN Grant Materials aA02614617 227138 720500

Central Ala 31371 Payroll Pay ######## 178.64 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A01374563 120000 221100

Central Ala 31372 Fisher Scien######## 64.12 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349593 110300 720500

Central Ala 31373 George C W######## 650 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010320 110100 710800



Central Ala 31374 Payroll Pay ######## 47.62 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A01350437 120000 221100

Central Ala 31375 Graybar Ele ######## 14634.02 UnrestricteMaintenan A01349926 110300 751100

Central Ala 31376 HD Supply ######## 401.8 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala 31376 HD Supply ######## 481.83 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500

Central Ala 31376 HD Supply ######## 117.7 ACCS InnovMaterials aA01350379 227115 720500

Central Ala 31376 HD Supply ######## 59.34 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110400 751100

Central Ala 31377 Knox Pest C ######## 675 UnrestricteOther Cont A01351654 110500 731400

Central Ala 31378 Laerdal Me ######## 549.15 LPN Grant Materials aA01349821 227138 720500

Central Ala 31379 Lake Martin######## 75 UnrestricteMembersh A02319733 110100 731300

Central Ala 31380 Payroll Pay ######## 63.85 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A01361047 120000 221100

Central Ala 31381 Logoland M######## 2385 Talent SearMaterials aA02207506 250136 720500

Central Ala 31382 Mississippi ######## 650 UnrestricteOther TraveA01349544 110100 715600

Central Ala 31383 OCLC Inc. ######## 2775.84 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01349589 110100 751700

Central Ala 31384 Repetix Inc ######## 1600 UnrestricteTechnologyA02545914 110100 720700

Central Ala 31385 Service Prin######## 110 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200771 110100 720500

Central Ala 31385 Service Prin######## 965 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02200771 110100 750100

Central Ala 31386 Southern C ######## 188.1 UnrestricteMaintenan A01351038 110400 751100

Central Ala 31387 State of Ala ######## 683.36 UnrestricteLandline PhA00010262 110100 740500

Central Ala 31388 Sure Shot O######## 135 UnrestricteMaterials aA02636790 110100 720500

Central Ala 31389 TREVIPAY ######## 152.02 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110300 720500

Central Ala 31389 TREVIPAY ######## 81.14 Rural Deve Materials aA02198334 240012 720500

Central Ala 31389 TREVIPAY ######## 226.65 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110100 720500

Central Ala 31390 Payroll Pay ######## 329.09 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A02255974 120000 221100

Central Ala 31391 Vansandt H ######## 117.9 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200866 110400 720500

Central Ala 31392 Waterwork ######## 67.17 UnrestricteWater & SeA02255804 110100 740600

Central Ala 31393 Whatley Co ######## 525447.5 InvestmentConstructioA02202224 940100 170500

Central Ala 31394 Xerox Corp ######## 247.22 Talent SearService ConA00010379 250136 751400

Central Ala 31395 Alexander C######## 250 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02420300 110100 750100

Central Ala 31396 Amazon Ca ######## 342.46 Talent SearParticipant A02198115 250136 751014

Central Ala 31397 AT&T ######## 561.81 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 31398 Automation######## 2886 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350745 110400 720500

Central Ala 31399 Boosters In ######## 1522.75 UnrestricteMaterials aA02196502 110100 720500

Central Ala 31400 CDW Gove ######## 790.88 UnrestricteEquipment A00010372 110100 720300

Central Ala 31401 City of Bess ######## 636.3 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02746716 217006 731600

Central Ala 31402 City Of Cale ######## 7587.06 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02200845 217006 731600

Central Ala 31403 City of Cent ######## 1984.25 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02413647 217006 731600

Central Ala 31404 City of Gad ######## 733.96 Impaired D Other ProfeA01351195 217005 731600

Central Ala 31405 City of Hele ######## 596.03 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743913 217006 731600

Central Ala 31406 City of Jack ######## 1591.12 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01375387 217006 731600

Central Ala 31406 City of Jack ######## 1015.74 Impaired D Other ProfeA01375387 217005 731600

Central Ala 31407 City of Mon######## 576.56 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743136 217006 731600

Central Ala 31408 City of Talla######## 280.48 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743909 217006 731600

Central Ala 31409 City of Wet ######## 1768.56 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02247311 217006 731600

Central Ala 31410 Ewing Irriga######## 483.72 UnrestricteMaterials aA02258972 110100 720500

Central Ala 31411 GFL Environ######## 974.01 UnrestricteWaste DispA02282474 110400 740700

Central Ala 31412 HD Supply ######## 94.47 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala 31413 HD Supply ######## 34.53 ACCS InnovMaterials aA01350379 227115 720500



Central Ala 31414 Johnstone ######## 127.5 UnrestricteMaterials aA02199614 110300 720500

Central Ala 31415 Kane Travis ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02595923 227115 731400

Central Ala 31416 Laerdal Me ######## 100341 LPN Grant Furniture a A01349821 227138 791200

Central Ala 31416 Laerdal Me ######## 576.92 LPN Grant Materials aA01349821 227138 720500

Central Ala 31417 Lucas Richa ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02616911 227115 731400

Central Ala 31418 Marble City ######## 1750 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02251733 110100 750100

Central Ala 31419 McMaster- ######## 349.95 UnrestricteMaintenan A01349748 110400 751100

Central Ala 31420 Meacham M######## 1500 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02552235 110100 750100

Central Ala 31421 Mowrey Ele######## 100 UnrestricteOther Cont A02200805 110300 731400

Central Ala 31422 MSC Indust ######## 769.28 UnrestricteMaterials aA02249206 110300 720500

Central Ala 31423 Napa Auto ######## 181.58 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200853 110100 720500

Central Ala 31423 Napa Auto ######## 139.26 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200853 110500 720500

Central Ala 31424 Patterson T ######## 372.01 UnrestricteMaintenan A02200835 110100 751100

Central Ala 31425 RadioAlaba ######## 500 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02599300 110100 750100

Central Ala 31426 Red Flag Pe ######## 800 UnrestricteOther Cont A02208219 110400 731400

Central Ala 31426 Red Flag Pe ######## 1000 UnrestricteOther Cont A02208219 110300 731400

Central Ala 31426 Red Flag Pe ######## 200 UnrestricteOther Cont A02208219 110500 731400

Central Ala 31427 Rexel USA I ######## 245 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350882 110300 720500

Central Ala 31428 Russell Do ######## 100.41 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200732 110300 720500

Central Ala 31429 S&S Discou ######## 539.75 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200761 110300 720500

Central Ala 31430 Technical V ######## 1600 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02562408 227115 731400

Central Ala 31431 Vansandt H ######## 434.24 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200866 110400 720500

Central Ala 31432 Verizon Wi ######## 40.01 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01364783 110100 751700

Central Ala 31432 Verizon Wi ######## 21.95 AE-Federal Landline PhA01364783 214100 740500

Central Ala 31432 Verizon Wi ######## 457.04 UnrestricteWireless PhA01364783 110100 740800

Central Ala 31432 Verizon Wi ######## 49.5 ADECA ComWireless PhA01364783 217002 740800

Central Ala 31432 Verizon Wi ######## 161.46 UnrestricteLandline PhA01364783 110100 740500

Central Ala 31432 Verizon Wi ######## 80.08 UnrestricteOther Cont A01364783 110100 731400

Central Ala 31432 Verizon Wi ######## 40.01 Upward Bo Internet - UA01364783 250156 740400

Central Ala 31432 Verizon Wi ######## 80.04 UnrestricteInternet - UA01364783 110100 740400

Central Ala 31433 Walmart ######## 185.64 UnrestricteMaterials aA01365173 110400 720500

Central Ala 31434 Walters Co ######## 124.28 UnrestricteMaintenan A02196082 110600 751100

Central Ala 31435 Williams an ######## 15 UnrestricteDebt CollecA01351295 110100 730600

Central Ala 31436 Xerox  Busi ######## 19.5 Talent SearService ConA02255116 250136 751400

Central Ala 31436 Xerox  Busi ######## 19.5 Upward BoOther Cont A02255116 250156 731400

Central Ala 31436 Xerox  Busi ######## 81.96 Student Su Other Cont A02255116 250107 731400

Central Ala 31437 Xerox Busin######## 1212.25 UnrestricteService ConA01349847 110100 751400

Central Ala 31437 Xerox Busin######## 39 AE-Federal Service ConA01349847 214100 751400

Central Ala 31438 Amazon Ca ######## 651.44 Talent SearParticipant A02198115 250136 751014

Central Ala 31438 Amazon Ca ######## 1149.69 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500

Central Ala 31439 AT&T ######## 2003.24 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 31440 Austin M. G######## 2100 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02597968 227115 731400

Central Ala 31441 BSN Sports ######## 7165.5 UnrestricteMaterials aA01372024 110100 720500

Central Ala 31441 BSN Sports ######## 11154.16 Baseball Materials aA01372024 230000 720500

Central Ala 31442 Carolina Bio######## 33.42 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349848 110400 720500

Central Ala 31443 CDW Gove ######## 74777.01 InvestmentMaterials aA00010372 940100 720500

Central Ala 31443 CDW Gove ######## 37.88 UnrestricteEquipment A00010372 110100 720300



Central Ala 31443 CDW Gove ######## 11050.13 Vocational Materials aA00010372 211400 720500

Central Ala 31444 Charter Co ######## 130 UnrestricteLandline PhA02255203 110100 740500

Central Ala 31445 Coosa Valle ######## 140.24 AE-Federal Electricity - A02200822 214100 740200

Central Ala 31446 Crystal Clea######## 4095.05 Renewal & Maintenan A02765006 920100 751100

Central Ala 31447 Freedom U ######## 5500 UnrestricteSubscriptio A01350174 110100 751700

Central Ala 31448 Galls Paren ######## 5.99 UnrestricteMaterials aA02249605 110100 720500

Central Ala 31449 Galls Paren ######## 241.97 UnrestricteMaterials aA02249605 110100 720500

Central Ala 31450 Galls LLC ######## 199.92 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349476 110100 720500

Central Ala 31451 HD Supply ######## 303.12 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110100 720500

Central Ala 31451 HD Supply ######## 94.97 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala 31451 HD Supply ######## 197.74 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110400 751100

Central Ala 31452 Kane Travis ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02595923 227115 731400

Central Ala 31453 Lucas Richa ######## 1600 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02616911 227115 731400

Central Ala 31454 MSC Indust ######## 837.52 UnrestricteMaterials aA02249206 110400 720500

Central Ala 31455 Napa Auto ######## 35.49 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200853 110400 720500

Central Ala 31455 Napa Auto ######## 588.41 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200853 110300 720500

Central Ala 31456 Office Depo######## 42.8 UnrestricteMaterials aA01351451 110300 720500

Central Ala 31457 Publix ######## 75 Courtesy FuDeposits HeA01349763 810101 240800

Central Ala 31458 Publix Supe ######## 29.99 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350401 110100 720500

Central Ala 31459 RJ Young C ######## 134597.2 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350452 110300 720500

Central Ala 31460 Roberson M######## 400 ACCS InnovOther Cont A00700976 227115 731400

Central Ala 31461 Southern L ######## 41.71 UnrestricteWireless PhA00010351 110100 740800

Central Ala 31462 Southern P ######## 629.79 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350057 110300 720500

Central Ala 31463 Spire Alaba ######## 4781.06 UnrestricteGas & HeatA01350449 110600 740300

Central Ala 31464 Technical a ######## 984.14 UnrestricteMaintenan A00010187 110600 751100

Central Ala 31465 Technical V ######## 1600 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02562408 227115 731400

Central Ala 31466 The Home ######## 629.87 UnrestricteMaterials aA02249986 110100 720500

Central Ala 31467 The Lamar ######## 730.15 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02197921 110100 750100

Central Ala 31468 Thompson ######## 7288.13 ACCS InnovShort-TermA01350900 227115 751600

Central Ala 31469 Town of Ce ######## 3070.47 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743110 217006 731600

Central Ala 31470 Town of Sa ######## 61.36 Impaired D Other ProfeA02744297 217005 731600

Central Ala 31471 TREVIPAY ######## 49.78 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110100 720500

Central Ala 31471 TREVIPAY ######## 64.8 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02198334 110100 750100

Central Ala 31471 TREVIPAY ######## 242.18 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110300 720500

Central Ala 31472 WEX BANK ######## 5987.52 UnrestricteGasoline & A02248930 110100 750700

Central Ala 31473 Xerox Corp ######## 6754.2 UnrestricteService ConA00010379 110100 751400

Central Ala 31473 Xerox Corp ######## 122.38 AE-Federal Service ConA00010379 214100 751400

Central Ala 31474 Adkins Chri ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02655015 227115 731400

Central Ala 31475 Anderson T ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A00977577 227115 731400

Central Ala 31476 Atkins Brad ######## 900 ACCS InnovOther Cont A01573651 227115 731400

Central Ala 31477 Austin M. G######## 1400 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02597968 227115 731400

Central Ala 31478 Calhoun Co ######## 163 Impaired D Other ProfeA01351025 217005 731600

Central Ala 31479 Calhoun Co ######## 2274.24 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01351025 217006 731600

Central Ala 31480 Cherokee C ######## 1573.15 Impaired D Other ProfeA02342330 217005 731600

Central Ala 31480 Cherokee C ######## 4541.93 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02342330 217006 731600

Central Ala 31481 City of Ada ######## 2586.48 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02744299 217006 731600

Central Ala 31482 City Of Alex ######## 20.69 UnrestricteWater & SeA02200840 110100 740600



Central Ala 31482 City Of Alex ######## 10.4 UnrestricteElectricity - A02200840 110300 740200

Central Ala 31482 City Of Alex ######## 13.89 UnrestricteElectricity - A02200840 110100 740200

Central Ala 31483 City Of Cale ######## 5512.22 Impaired D Other ProfeA02200845 217005 731600

Central Ala 31484 City of Hok ######## 4012.13 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743143 217006 731600

Central Ala 31485 City of Ode ######## 1071.16 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02745018 217006 731600

Central Ala 31486 City of Pied ######## 1657.98 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01389478 217006 731600

Central Ala 31487 City of Spri ######## 254.7 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02744302 217006 731600

Central Ala 31488 City of Wea ######## 987.15 Impaired D Other ProfeA02743265 217005 731600

Central Ala 31489 Clay County######## 75 UnrestricteMembersh A02466028 110100 731300

Central Ala 31490 Dewberry E ######## 5600 UnrestricteMaintenan A02333659 110300 751100

Central Ala 31491 DuraServ T ######## 310 UnrestricteMaintenan A02761139 110600 751100

Central Ala 31492 Economic D######## 400 UnrestricteMembersh A00010154 110100 731300

Central Ala 31493 Goodwyn M######## 226272.9 InvestmentConstructioA02290061 940100 170500

Central Ala 31494 Inceptia ######## 27.5 UnrestricteOther Cont A02196064 110100 731400

Central Ala 31495 Jones Karle ######## 380 UnrestricteOther Cont A00824157 110100 731400

Central Ala 31496 McKee & A ######## 6153.01 InvestmentConstructioA02553918 940100 170500

Central Ala 31497 Nelson Elec ######## 669.67 Renewal & Maintenan A02208134 920100 751100

Central Ala 31498 Russell Fou ######## 1500 UnrestricteClearing ReA02200764 110100 230200

Central Ala 31499 Sign Source ######## 403.74 UnrestricteAdvertisingA02200806 110100 750100

Central Ala 31500 State of Ala ######## 15208 UnrestricteInsurance aA00010262 110600 730900

Central Ala 31500 State of Ala ######## 219390 UnrestricteInsurance aA00010262 110300 730900

Central Ala 31500 State of Ala ######## 89169 UnrestricteInsurance aA00010262 110400 730900

Central Ala 31500 State of Ala ######## 15171 UnrestricteInsurance aA00010262 110500 730900

Central Ala 31501 Town of Ha ######## 1705.14 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743264 217006 731600

Central Ala 31502 Town of Ha ######## 833.67 Impaired D Other ProfeA02753181 217005 731600

Central Ala 31502 Town of Ha ######## 994.86 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02753181 217006 731600

Central Ala 31503 WEX BANK ######## 429.52 ACCS InnovGasoline & A02248930 227115 750700

Central Ala 31504 Whatley Co ######## 735610 InvestmentConstructioA02202224 940100 170500

Central Ala 31505 Woodruff J ######## 250 UnrestricteMaterials aA02762849 110300 720500

Central Ala 31506 Alabama Po######## 325.74 AE-Federal Electricity - A02249349 214100 740200

Central Ala 31507 Amazon Ca ######## 224.05 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500

Central Ala 31508 AT&T ######## 656.08 UnrestricteLandline PhA01349863 110100 740500

Central Ala 31509 Automation######## 52 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350745 110400 720500

Central Ala 31510 BSN Sports ######## 981.66 Baseball Materials aA01372024 230000 720500

Central Ala 31510 BSN Sports ######## 7399.35 UnrestricteMaterials aA01372024 110100 720500

Central Ala 31511 Camfil USA ######## 1243.08 UnrestricteMaintenan A01352864 110600 751100

Central Ala 31512 Central Ala ######## 10162.15 UnrestricteElectricity - A02359098 110600 740200

Central Ala 31513 Childersbur ######## 350 UnrestricteMaterials aA02246687 110100 720500

Central Ala 31514 City of Ann ######## 776.36 Impaired D Other ProfeA02468354 217005 731600

Central Ala 31514 City of Ann ######## 435.51 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02468354 217006 731600

Central Ala 31515 City of Atal ######## 307.44 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02745025 217006 731600

Central Ala 31516 City of Hele ######## 605 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743913 217006 731600

Central Ala 31517 City of Hue ######## 1960.3 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02755392 217006 731600

Central Ala 31518 City of Leed######## 597.1 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02744133 217006 731600

Central Ala 31518 City of Leed######## 801.45 Impaired D Other ProfeA02744133 217005 731600

Central Ala 31519 City of Mon######## 560.53 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743136 217006 731600

Central Ala 31519 City of Mon######## 706.3 Impaired D Other ProfeA02743136 217005 731600



Central Ala 31520 City of Oxfo######## 4800.64 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01351116 217006 731600

Central Ala 31520 City of Oxfo######## 743.73 Impaired D Other ProfeA01351116 217005 731600

Central Ala 31521 City of Talla######## 217.98 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743909 217006 731600

Central Ala 31522 City of Wet ######## 1645.04 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02247311 217006 731600

Central Ala 31523 Cleburne C ######## 837.41 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02743146 217006 731600

Central Ala 31524 FA Solution ######## 4145.83 UnrestricteOther Cont A02519549 110100 731400

Central Ala 31525 Goins Ente ######## 783.19 UnrestricteMaintenan A02463140 110100 751100

Central Ala 31526 Harris Secu ######## 206.85 UnrestricteMaintenan A01353016 110300 751100

Central Ala 31527 HD Supply ######## 131.43 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala 31527 HD Supply ######## 193.2 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110400 751100

Central Ala 31528 Merkel's An######## 750 UnrestricteMaintenan A02516480 110100 751100

Central Ala 31529 Mighty Gre ######## 154 UnrestricteMaintenan A02260441 110100 751100

Central Ala 31530 Nelson Elec ######## 369.05 Renewal & Maintenan A02208134 920100 751100

Central Ala 31530 Nelson Elec ######## 214.33 UnrestricteMaterials aA02208134 110300 720500

Central Ala 31531 Office Depo######## 66.08 UnrestricteMaterials aA01351451 110100 720500

Central Ala 31532 Pitney Bow ######## 268.14 UnrestricteShort-TermA01350408 110100 751600

Central Ala 31533 Publix ######## 529.99 Courtesy FuDeposits HeA01349763 810101 240800

Central Ala 31534 Russell Do ######## 75.98 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200732 110300 720500

Central Ala 31535 Southern P ######## 39.37 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350057 110300 720500

Central Ala 31536 The Water ######## 60.42 UnrestricteWater & SeA02362600 110600 740600

Central Ala 31537 Town of Sa ######## 337.48 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02744297 217006 731600

Central Ala 31537 Town of Sa ######## 511.89 Impaired D Other ProfeA02744297 217005 731600

Central Ala 31538 Vernier Sof ######## 7536.34 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349681 110600 720500

Central Ala 31539 W.W. Grain ######## 82.4 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349927 110100 720500

Central Ala 31540 Walmart ######## 673.09 Upward BoConus (meaA01365173 250156 710200

Central Ala 31541 Xerox  Busi ######## 255.41 UnrestricteEquipment A02255116 110100 720300

Central Ala 31588 Amazon Ca ######## 1145.71 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500

Central Ala 31589 Calhoun Co ######## 417.6 Impaired D Other ProfeA01351025 217005 731600

Central Ala 31590 Calhoun Co ######## 767.4 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01351025 217006 731600

Central Ala 31591 CDW Gove ######## 378 UnrestricteMaterials aA00010372 110600 720500

Central Ala 31592 City of Jack ######## 1672.16 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01375387 217006 731600

Central Ala 31592 City of Jack ######## 1075.76 Impaired D Other ProfeA01375387 217005 731600

Central Ala 31593 City of Linc ######## 1369.99 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01368831 217006 731600

Central Ala 31594 City of Linc ######## 905.75 Impaired D Other ProfeA01368831 217005 731600

Central Ala 31595 City Of Tall ######## 709.72 UnrestricteWater & SeA02200790 110500 740600

Central Ala 31596 Coosa Valle ######## 99.99 AE-Federal Landline PhA02709656 214100 740500

Central Ala 31597 Easterseals ######## 1950 UnrestricteOther Cont A02200757 110100 731400

Central Ala 31598 Hand Arend######## 50 UnrestricteLegal ServicA00010175 110100 731200

Central Ala 31599 HD Supply ######## 182.24 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala 31600 Office Depo######## 207.34 UnrestricteMaterials aA01351451 110100 720500

Central Ala 31601 Pinnacle Ne######## 783 UnrestricteOther Cont A00010183 110100 731400

Central Ala 31602 Ponder Plu ######## 5961 UnrestricteMaintenan A02505051 110400 751100

Central Ala 31603 Rural Urgen######## 100 UnrestricteMaterials aA02204477 110100 720500

Central Ala 31605 The Home ######## 572.78 UnrestricteMaterials aA02249986 110400 720500

Central Ala 31606 TREVIPAY ######## 109.55 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110400 720500

Central Ala 31607 Waste Man ######## 557.09 UnrestricteWaste DispA02251637 110500 740700

Central Ala 31608 Amazon Ca ######## 744.51 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110400 720500



Central Ala 31609 Calhoun Co ######## 69.6 Impaired D Other ProfeA01351025 217005 731600

Central Ala 31610 City of Bess ######## 576.76 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02746716 217006 731600

Central Ala 31611 City of Pell ######## 2419.36 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01371270 217006 731600

Central Ala 31612 City of Spri ######## 1383.5 Impaired D Other ProfeA02744302 217005 731600

Central Ala 31613 DuraServ T ######## 525 UnrestricteMaintenan A02761139 110600 751100

Central Ala 31614 Easterseals ######## 4762.5 UnrestricteOther Cont A02200757 110100 731400

Central Ala 31615 Etowah Co ######## 191.7 STEP Grant Other ProfeA01361185 217006 731600

Central Ala 31616 Flinn Scient ######## 545.96 UnrestricteMaterials aA01349497 110600 720500

Central Ala 31617 Garner & A ######## 199357 InvestmentConstructioA02520352 940100 170500

Central Ala 31618 Hall Krystle ######## 2625 UnrestricteOther Cont A01596582 110100 731400

Central Ala 31619 HD Supply ######## 50.84 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110600 720500

Central Ala 31620 Student Pa ######## 3698 UnrestricteClearing ReA02516809 110100 230200

Central Ala 31621 KHEAA ######## 8052 UnrestricteOther Cont A02252452 110100 731400

Central Ala 31622 Student Pa ######## 815.5 UnrestricteClearing ReA02656899 110100 230200

Central Ala 31623 McKee & A ######## 11884.79 InvestmentConstructioA02553918 940100 170500

Central Ala 31624 Russell Do ######## 7.99 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200732 110300 720500

Central Ala 31625 State of Ala ######## 2150 UnrestricteMaterials aA00010262 110300 720500

Central Ala 31626 Student Pa ######## 803 UnrestricteClearing ReA02487831 110100 230200

Central Ala 31627 TREVIPAY ######## 147.93 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110300 720500

Central Ala 31627 TREVIPAY ######## 129.18 ACCS InnovMaterials aA02198334 227115 720500

Central Ala 31628 Waterwork ######## 5530.28 UnrestricteGas & HeatA02255804 110400 740300

Central Ala 31628 Waterwork ######## 303.12 UnrestricteWater & SeA02255804 110400 740600

Central Ala 31629 Whatley Co ######## 352318.3 InvestmentConstructioA02202224 940100 170500

Central Ala 31630 Balfour ######## 8880 UnrestricteDeposits HeA02711454 110100 240802

Central Ala 31631 Payroll Pay ######## 126 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A02256304 120000 221100

Central Ala 31632 City of Glen ######## 2051.8 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02311509 217006 731600

Central Ala 31633 City of Moo######## 3953.54 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02659961 217006 731600

Central Ala 31634 City of Sout ######## 695.45 STEP Grant Other ProfeA02751550 217006 731600

Central Ala 31635 Payroll Pay ######## 180.87 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A00010301 120000 221100

Central Ala 31636 Payroll Pay ######## 178.64 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A01374563 120000 221100

Central Ala 31637 Farmer Luk ######## 300 UnrestricteOther TraveA02598626 110100 710800

Central Ala 31638 Fast Forwa ######## 1750 UnrestricteAdvertisingA00010332 110100 750100

Central Ala 31639 GFL Environ######## 832.24 UnrestricteWaste DispA02282474 110600 740700

Central Ala 31640 GFL Environ######## 2379.71 UnrestricteWaste DispA02282474 110300 740700

Central Ala 31641 Payroll Pay ######## 47.62 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A01350437 120000 221100

Central Ala 31642 Keith David ######## 600 UnrestricteOther TraveA02470720 110100 710800

Central Ala 31643 Payroll Pay ######## 63.85 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A01361047 120000 221100

Central Ala 31644 Lucas Richa ######## 800 ACCS InnovOther Cont A02616911 227115 731400

Central Ala 31645 McMaster- ######## 126.62 UnrestricteMaintenan A01349748 110400 751100

Central Ala 31646 Nelson Elec ######## 202.51 UnrestricteMaterials aA02208134 110300 720500

Central Ala 31647 Publix ######## 365.02 Upward BoConus (meaA01349763 250156 710200

Central Ala 31648 Quench ######## 580.68 UnrestricteOther Cont A02255478 110100 731400

Central Ala 31649 Red Flag Pe ######## 800 UnrestricteOther Cont A02208219 110400 731400

Central Ala 31649 Red Flag Pe ######## 1000 UnrestricteOther Cont A02208219 110300 731400

Central Ala 31649 Red Flag Pe ######## 200 UnrestricteOther Cont A02208219 110500 731400

Central Ala 31650 State of Ala ######## 683.36 UnrestricteLandline PhA00010262 110100 740500

Central Ala 31651 State of Ala ######## 300 UnrestricteMaterials aA00010262 110300 720500



Central Ala 31652 SunSouth ######## 419.07 UnrestricteMaintenan A02251642 110100 751100

Central Ala 31653 Sylacauga A######## 483.31 AE - State ROther Cont A00010250 224100 731400

Central Ala 31654 The Electro ######## 384.49 UnrestricteMaterials aA02200695 110400 720500

Central Ala 31655 TREVIPAY ######## 32.43 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198334 110300 720500

Central Ala 31656 Payroll Pay ######## 309.09 Payroll CleaPayroll Pay A02255974 120000 221100

Central Ala 31657 Wesson Be ######## 600 UnrestricteOther TraveA02379371 110100 710800

Central Ala 31658 Wittichen S ######## 123.32 UnrestricteMaterials aA02252094 110300 720500

Central Ala 31659 Xerox Corp ######## 210.55 Student Su Service ConA00010379 250107 751400

Central Ala 9031656 Bailey Alicia######## 542.88 UnrestrictePayroll A00470505 110400

Central Ala 9031656 Bailey Alicia######## 542.88 UnrestrictePayroll A00470505 110300

Central Ala 9031657 Camp Mary ######## 824.79 UnrestrictePayroll A01552227 110300

Central Ala 9031657 Camp Mary ######## 824.8 UnrestrictePayroll A01552227 110400

Central Ala 9031658 Channell Em######## 564.2 UnrestrictePayroll A00554084 110400

Central Ala 9031658 Channell Em######## 564.2 UnrestrictePayroll A00554084 110300

Central Ala 9031659 Corbitt Gw ######## 1321.32 UnrestrictePayroll A00407047 110300

Central Ala 9031659 Corbitt Gw ######## 1321.32 UnrestrictePayroll A00407047 110400

Central Ala 9031660 Davis Sharo ######## 291.72 UnrestrictePayroll A01093660 110400

Central Ala 9031660 Davis Sharo ######## 291.72 UnrestrictePayroll A01093660 110300

Central Ala 9031661 Gills Logan ######## 257.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00799204 110400

Central Ala 9031661 Gills Logan ######## 257.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00799204 110300

Central Ala 9031662 Gold Aman ######## 241.6 UnrestrictePayroll A00612334 110300

Central Ala 9031662 Gold Aman ######## 241.6 UnrestrictePayroll A00612334 110400

Central Ala 9031663 Harry Savan######## 241.28 UnrestrictePayroll A01362257 110300

Central Ala 9031663 Harry Savan######## 241.28 UnrestrictePayroll A01362257 110400

Central Ala 9031664 Henry Jessi ######## 806 UnrestrictePayroll A00683513 110300

Central Ala 9031664 Henry Jessi ######## 806 UnrestrictePayroll A00683513 110400

Central Ala 9031665 Machen Kry######## 890.9 UnrestrictePayroll A01142449 110400

Central Ala 9031665 Machen Kry######## 890.9 UnrestrictePayroll A01142449 110300

Central Ala 9031666 McCrane K ######## 1164.24 UnrestrictePayroll A01570657 110400

Central Ala 9031666 McCrane K ######## 1164.24 UnrestrictePayroll A01570657 110300

Central Ala 9031667 Rhoden Lat ######## 618.8 UnrestrictePayroll A00900715 110400

Central Ala 9031667 Rhoden Lat ######## 618.8 UnrestrictePayroll A00900715 110300

Central Ala 9031668 Todd Jessic ######## 145.86 UnrestrictePayroll A00781683 110300

Central Ala 9031668 Todd Jessic ######## 145.86 UnrestrictePayroll A00781683 110400

Central Ala 9031669 Vaughan Te######## 274.56 UnrestrictePayroll A00397447 110400

Central Ala 9031669 Vaughan Te######## 274.56 UnrestrictePayroll A00397447 110300

Central Ala 9031670 Baker Jared ######## 241.28 UnrestrictePayroll A01569961 110400

Central Ala 9031670 Baker Jared ######## 241.28 UnrestrictePayroll A01569961 110300

Central Ala 9031671 Davis Natal ######## 241.28 UnrestrictePayroll A01551909 110400

Central Ala 9031671 Davis Natal ######## 241.28 UnrestrictePayroll A01551909 110300

Central Ala 9031672 Hay Haley ######## 990 UnrestrictePayroll A01566183 110400

Central Ala 9031673 Thomas Lia ######## 224.64 UnrestrictePayroll A02386364 110300

Central Ala 9031674 Blackwell M######## 1806.34 AE - State RPayroll A01552239 224100

Central Ala 9031675 Blanchard G######## 1613.5 AE - State RPayroll A01552206 224100

Central Ala 9031676 Burton Ma ######## 396.38 AE - State RPayroll A00862081 224100

Central Ala 9031677 Datcher Jes ######## 794.02 AE-Federal Payroll A01552242 214100

Central Ala 9031678 Goodgame ######## 2406.8 AE-Federal Payroll A01558927 214100



Central Ala 9031679 Ogles Kare ######## 2123.36 AE - State RPayroll A02570059 224100

Central Ala 9031680 Owens Vale######## 2464 AE - State RPayroll A00582959 224100

Central Ala 9031681 Rodgers De ######## 1491.19 AE-Federal Payroll A01558853 214100

Central Ala 9031682 Self Nancy ######## 2996.42 AE-Federal Payroll A01558838 214100

Central Ala 9031683 Shipman W ######## 1708.64 AE-Federal Payroll A02237538 214100

Central Ala 9031684 Willis Nanc ######## 2007.6 AE-Federal Payroll A01558957 214100

Central Ala 9031685 Khan Mohs ######## 807.6 UnrestrictePayroll A02564797 110100

Central Ala 9031686 Vickers Sus ######## 1392 UnrestrictePayroll A01569912 110300

Central Ala 9031687 Livings Jr C ######## 1680 Career Coa Payroll A01552189 222306

Central Ala 9031688 Rivers Mary######## 628.72 Student Su Payroll A01552173 250107

Central Ala 9031689 Williams De######## 2349.6 Student Su Payroll A02394358 250107

Central Ala 9031690 Wells Diann######## 3231.75 UnrestrictePayroll A01552153 110100

Central Ala 9031691 Dean Danie ######## 3030 UnrestrictePayroll A01068492 110600

Central Ala 9031692 Fuller Mark ######## 360 UnrestrictePayroll A01573481 110100

Central Ala 9031693 McWaters ######## 900 UnrestrictePayroll A01571678 110100

Central Ala 9031694 Mejia Luis ######## 690 UnrestrictePayroll A01552157 110400

Central Ala 9031695 Moore Mic ######## 1350 UnrestrictePayroll A01552259 110400

Central Ala 9031696 Price Scotty######## 795 UnrestrictePayroll A01552234 110300

Central Ala 9031697 White Fred ######## 1110 UnrestrictePayroll A01543206 110100

Central Ala 9031698 Marshall W ######## 2540 UnrestrictePayroll A02715268 110300

Central Ala 9031699 Student Pa ######## 825 CWS Payroll A02548206 210400

Central Ala 9031700 Student Pa ######## 877.25 CWS Payroll A02530344 210400

Central Ala 9031701 Student Pa ######## 882.75 CWS Payroll A02294128 210400

Central Ala 9031702 Student Pa ######## 234 CWS Payroll A00856189 210400

Central Ala 9031703 Student Pa ######## 789.25 CWS Payroll A02372927 210400

Central Ala 9031704 Lynn Jeffre ######## 24166.67 UnrestrictePayroll A00010087 110100

Central Ala 9031705 Blackwell M######## 5407.08 AL Ctrs. for Payroll A02697670 229840

Central Ala 9031706 Cox Angela ######## 1830 UnrestrictePayroll A01552177 110200

Central Ala 9031706 Cox Angela ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A01552177 110300

Central Ala 9031707 Dean Jessic ######## 3683.68 UnrestrictePayroll A01558874 110400

Central Ala 9031707 Dean Jessic ######## 3683.68 UnrestrictePayroll A01558874 110300

Central Ala 9031708 Forbus Alic ######## 3506.03 UnrestrictePayroll A01552222 110300

Central Ala 9031708 Forbus Alic ######## 3506.05 UnrestrictePayroll A01552222 110400

Central Ala 9031709 Gilliland Jen######## 5374.66 UnrestrictePayroll A00501763 110300

Central Ala 9031709 Gilliland Jen######## 5374.68 UnrestrictePayroll A00501763 110400

Central Ala 9031710 Graham Ca ######## 2020.96 UnrestrictePayroll A01552236 110300

Central Ala 9031710 Graham Ca ######## 2020.96 UnrestrictePayroll A01552236 110400

Central Ala 9031711 McRae Ash ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00609737 110200

Central Ala 9031711 McRae Ash ######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A00609737 110400

Central Ala 9031712 Moody Tan ######## 3920.91 UnrestrictePayroll A00236565 110300

Central Ala 9031712 Moody Tan ######## 3920.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00236565 110400

Central Ala 9031713 Murphy Tif ######## 5134.17 AL Ctrs. for Payroll A00656464 229840

Central Ala 9031714 Owings Juli ######## 3909.44 UnrestrictePayroll A01552225 110400

Central Ala 9031714 Owings Juli ######## 3909.42 UnrestrictePayroll A01552225 110300

Central Ala 9031715 Scoggins An######## 8993.38 UnrestrictePayroll A00573605 110400

Central Ala 9031716 Touchstone######## 4249.55 UnrestrictePayroll A00522521 110300

Central Ala 9031716 Touchstone######## 4249.55 UnrestrictePayroll A00522521 110400



Central Ala 9031717 Wood Marg######## 7533.25 UnrestrictePayroll A01552223 110300

Central Ala 9031718 Anderson M######## 8120.19 UnrestrictePayroll A01553046 110300

Central Ala 9031719 Davis Robe ######## 2068.14 UnrestrictePayroll A00086380 110300

Central Ala 9031719 Davis Robe ######## 11475.03 UnrestrictePayroll A00086380 110200

Central Ala 9031720 Goodenoug######## 452.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00877026 110600

Central Ala 9031720 Goodenoug######## 919.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00877026 110200

Central Ala 9031721 Harris Marl ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01992314 110200

Central Ala 9031722 Jackson Am ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01552181 110200

Central Ala 9031723 Little Donta######## 452.93 UnrestrictePayroll A02503105 110500

Central Ala 9031723 Little Donta######## 919.57 UnrestrictePayroll A02503105 110200

Central Ala 9031724 Long Erica ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A02366126 110200

Central Ala 9031725 Johnson Ro ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01552163 110200

Central Ala 9031726 Pressley Ro ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01047230 110200

Central Ala 9031727 Mccollum L ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01547551 110200

Central Ala 9031728 Walters Bu ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01127356 110200

Central Ala 9031729 Alleman IV ######## 3221.27 UnrestrictePayroll A02330056 110300

Central Ala 9031729 Alleman IV ######## 3711.62 UnrestrictePayroll A02330056 110200

Central Ala 9031730 Dyson Blair ######## 1067.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02503101 110200

Central Ala 9031730 Dyson Blair ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02503101 110600

Central Ala 9031731 Gould Alex ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A02021907 110600

Central Ala 9031732 Wills Jacob ######## 6446.44 UnrestrictePayroll A01545137 110300

Central Ala 9031732 Wills Jacob ######## 1103 UnrestrictePayroll A01545137 110100

Central Ala 9031733 Cook Robe ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02730502 110200

Central Ala 9031734 Gray Willia ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A02368856 110200

Central Ala 9031734 Gray Willia ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02368856 110600

Central Ala 9031735 Young Justi ######## 3698.71 UnrestrictePayroll A01543642 110200

Central Ala 9031735 Young Justi ######## 3844.18 UnrestrictePayroll A01543642 110300

Central Ala 9031736 Bradford C ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01552148 110200

Central Ala 9031737 Harris Jaso ######## 515.2 UnrestrictePayroll A00914387 110600

Central Ala 9031738 White Mich######## 6118.08 UnrestrictePayroll A01558921 110300

Central Ala 9031739 Holt Will ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A01552158 110300

Central Ala 9031739 Holt Will ######## 603 UnrestrictePayroll A01552158 110100

Central Ala 9031740 Tippins Sta ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558905 110200

Central Ala 9031740 Tippins Sta ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558905 110400

Central Ala 9031741 Beatty Britt ######## 4026.45 UnrestrictePayroll A00636138 110300

Central Ala 9031741 Beatty Britt ######## 944.47 UnrestrictePayroll A00636138 110200

Central Ala 9031742 Bergman K ######## 1060 UnrestrictePayroll A01637913 110300

Central Ala 9031743 Colon Amb ######## 5302.31 UnrestrictePayroll A00693050 110500

Central Ala 9031743 Colon Amb ######## 1325.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00693050 110200

Central Ala 9031744 Cooper Dor ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02721740 110600

Central Ala 9031745 Farr Maribe######## 786.45 UnrestrictePayroll A01558907 110200

Central Ala 9031745 Farr Maribe######## 4456.55 UnrestrictePayroll A01558907 110300

Central Ala 9031746 Filpponen K######## 1059.96 UnrestrictePayroll A00376386 110200

Central Ala 9031746 Filpponen K######## 4981.21 UnrestrictePayroll A00376386 110400

Central Ala 9031747 Hughes Ab ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A00439300 110200

Central Ala 9031748 Miller Rach ######## 1350 UnrestrictePayroll A00533667 110200

Central Ala 9031749 Pickett Mar ######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A00552111 110400



Central Ala 9031750 Rasbury Em######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A02037758 110300

Central Ala 9031751 Smicklas Ja ######## 1067.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02501256 110600

Central Ala 9031752 Thomas Be ######## 5787.08 UnrestrictePayroll A01558916 110600

Central Ala 9031753 Watts Jorda######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A01544618 110300

Central Ala 9031754 Tobin Tamm######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02245390 110200

Central Ala 9031755 Anderson M######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A01548869 110300

Central Ala 9031756 Barber Step######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02605228 110500

Central Ala 9031757 Hurst Jame ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A01558914 110600

Central Ala 9031758 Talton Wes ######## 5428.42 UnrestrictePayroll A01578945 110300

Central Ala 9031759 Vlach Holly ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00703949 110200

Central Ala 9031759 Vlach Holly ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00703949 110300

Central Ala 9031760 Williams Ju ######## 1619.11 UnrestrictePayroll A01558950 110500

Central Ala 9031760 Williams Ju ######## 1619.12 UnrestrictePayroll A01558950 110400

Central Ala 9031760 Williams Ju ######## 5314.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01558950 110200

Central Ala 9031761 Dew Zacha ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01549664 110200

Central Ala 9031762 Jackson Bra ######## 1525 UnrestrictePayroll A02039256 110200

Central Ala 9031763 Johnson Br ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A02308813 110200

Central Ala 9031764 Diamond C ######## 452.93 UnrestrictePayroll A01102248 110200

Central Ala 9031764 Diamond C ######## 919.57 UnrestrictePayroll A01102248 110600

Central Ala 9031765 Evans Anne ######## 1410.75 UnrestrictePayroll A01558862 110200

Central Ala 9031765 Evans Anne ######## 4702.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558862 110300

Central Ala 9031766 Tippins Dor ######## 1398.13 UnrestrictePayroll A01558868 110500

Central Ala 9031766 Tippins Dor ######## 2796.27 UnrestrictePayroll A01558868 110400

Central Ala 9031766 Tippins Dor ######## 2796.27 UnrestrictePayroll A01558868 110200

Central Ala 9031767 Smart Barry######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01240405 110200

Central Ala 9031768 Blackerby K ######## 2941.38 UnrestrictePayroll A01534042 110400

Central Ala 9031768 Blackerby K ######## 2941.38 UnrestrictePayroll A01534042 110300

Central Ala 9031768 Blackerby K ######## 2080.68 UnrestrictePayroll A01534042 110200

Central Ala 9031769 Edwards Bo######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02093689 110300

Central Ala 9031769 Edwards Bo######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A02093689 110100

Central Ala 9031770 Thompson ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A00961650 110200

Central Ala 9031771 Collins And ######## 1384.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01581930 110200

Central Ala 9031771 Collins And ######## 4154.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01581930 110300

Central Ala 9031772 Datiri Yeipy ######## 5902.33 UnrestrictePayroll A02093675 110300

Central Ala 9031773 Faucett Da ######## 4698.75 UnrestrictePayroll A00698210 110500

Central Ala 9031774 Gosa Olivia ######## 1242.73 UnrestrictePayroll A02500455 110200

Central Ala 9031774 Gosa Olivia ######## 4338.19 UnrestrictePayroll A02500455 110600

Central Ala 9031775 Pelley Reig ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02721745 110600

Central Ala 9031776 Schrimsher ######## 1200 UnrestrictePayroll A02003594 110400

Central Ala 9031777 Smith Geor ######## 600 UnrestrictePayroll A01579093 110300

Central Ala 9031778 Waites Am ######## 7897.56 UnrestrictePayroll A01558946 110400

Central Ala 9031779 Bush Rebec ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00226974 110200

Central Ala 9031780 Collins Ama######## 8297.56 UnrestrictePayroll A01558920 110300

Central Ala 9031780 Collins Ama######## 152.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558920 110400

Central Ala 9031781 Edwards Jo ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A01297722 110600

Central Ala 9031782 Howard Jon######## 1067.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01208775 110200

Central Ala 9031783 Johnson Jr ######## 5358 UnrestrictePayroll A02650405 110300



Central Ala 9031784 Kirk Tracy ######## 5923.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02500820 110300

Central Ala 9031785 Scott Kimbe######## 3253.77 UnrestrictePayroll A00543519 110200

Central Ala 9031785 Scott Kimbe######## 1887.48 UnrestrictePayroll A00543519 110400

Central Ala 9031785 Scott Kimbe######## 2306.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00543519 110500

Central Ala 9031786 Stockdale J ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A00687932 110500

Central Ala 9031787 Wurtz Carla######## 3687.04 UnrestrictePayroll A00702807 110600

Central Ala 9031787 Wurtz Carla######## 3229.54 UnrestrictePayroll A00702807 110200

Central Ala 9031788 Wurtz Mich######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A00808705 110600

Central Ala 9031789 Carr Jeremy######## 6639.25 UnrestrictePayroll A01552161 110300

Central Ala 9031790 Lee Ernest ######## 813.33 UnrestrictePayroll A02650479 110200

Central Ala 9031790 Lee Ernest ######## 5358 UnrestrictePayroll A02650479 110600

Central Ala 9031791 Blocker Kar ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558878 110200

Central Ala 9031792 Woodruff K ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01565554 110200

Central Ala 9031793 Clark Vanes ######## 7957.31 UnrestrictePayroll A01552191 110400

Central Ala 9031794 Williams Ca ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00841516 110200

Central Ala 9031795 Carr Scotty ######## 8900.56 UnrestrictePayroll A01558901 110300

Central Ala 9031796 Murphy Pa ######## 9055.27 UnrestrictePayroll A01558856 110400

Central Ala 9031797 Rojas Jorge ######## 723.6 UnrestrictePayroll A02461985 110400

Central Ala 9031798 Cotney Ada ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01557095 110300

Central Ala 9031799 Martin Bea ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01552213 110100

Central Ala 9031800 Ruff Robert ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02061829 110100

Central Ala 9031801 Abercromb ######## 956.8 UnrestrictePayroll A01558845 110300

Central Ala 9031802 Bailey Robe######## 7908.44 UnrestrictePayroll A00908408 110400

Central Ala 9031803 Diamaduro ######## 5422.35 UnrestrictePayroll A01552205 110600

Central Ala 9031804 Grammer P ######## 5662.15 UnrestrictePayroll A00866214 110300

Central Ala 9031804 Grammer P ######## 2246.29 UnrestrictePayroll A00866214 110400

Central Ala 9031805 James Jose ######## 5966.6 UnrestrictePayroll A01558912 110300

Central Ala 9031806 Kelley Andr ######## 5437.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01554192 110300

Central Ala 9031807 Kendrick Da######## 434.4 UnrestrictePayroll A01552270 110600

Central Ala 9031808 Bullington ######## 5007 AE - State RPayroll A02554115 224100

Central Ala 9031809 Chambers L######## 5682.58 AE - State RPayroll A00560991 224100

Central Ala 9031810 Dilley Jessic ######## 3950.83 AE - State RPayroll A00584439 224100

Central Ala 9031811 Nichols Hel ######## 5520.08 AE-Federal Payroll A01558846 214100

Central Ala 9031812 Ogles Kare ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02570059 110300

Central Ala 9031813 Patterson N######## 4205.46 AE-Federal Payroll A02743918 214100

Central Ala 9031814 Pruitt-robin######## 4952.08 AL Ctrs. for Payroll A01559870 229840

Central Ala 9031815 Griffin Loui ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00938611 110500

Central Ala 9031816 Owens Amy######## 5407.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02093331 110600

Central Ala 9031817 Fornwalt Li ######## 5407.08 UnrestrictePayroll A01552202 110100

Central Ala 9031818 Harrell Clin ######## 7460.67 ADECA ComPayroll A01654991 217002

Central Ala 9031819 Barnette M ######## 11994.33 UnrestrictePayroll A00010413 110100

Central Ala 9031820 Borden Me ######## 5316.42 UnrestrictePayroll A01558933 110100

Central Ala 9031821 Creel Geral ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A00389901 110200

Central Ala 9031821 Creel Geral ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A00389901 110500

Central Ala 9031822 Mitchell Br ######## 10904 UnrestrictePayroll A01558930 110100

Central Ala 9031823 Scott Steph ######## 9392 UnrestrictePayroll A01552155 110200

Central Ala 9031824 Crum Victo ######## 5589.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02639924 110100



Central Ala 9031825 Johnson Br ######## 4769.75 UnrestrictePayroll A01554533 110100

Central Ala 9031826 Lee Jacob ######## 7001.67 UnrestrictePayroll A01552182 110100

Central Ala 9031827 Miller Step ######## 8426.25 UnrestrictePayroll A01551672 110100

Central Ala 9031828 Morris Lore ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01558852 110100

Central Ala 9031829 Walton Joh ######## 3404.75 UnrestrictePayroll A00933162 110400

Central Ala 9031830 Dumas Brit ######## 4314.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01547408 110100

Central Ala 9031831 Linville Jess ######## 38.25 UnrestrictePayroll A00539304 110100

Central Ala 9031831 Linville Jess ######## 4497.08 UnrestrictePayroll A00539304 110400

Central Ala 9031832 Rewis Leslie######## 6083.56 UnrestrictePayroll A02571989 110300

Central Ala 9031833 Griggsby An######## 3314 UnrestrictePayroll A01297161 110100

Central Ala 9031834 Henderson ######## 4041.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00793798 110100

Central Ala 9031835 Lovett Mich######## 6580.92 UnrestrictePayroll A01558848 110100

Central Ala 9031836 Mitchell Le ######## 6545 UnrestrictePayroll A01558857 110100

Central Ala 9031837 Thomas Da ######## 5834.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01552138 110100

Central Ala 9031838 Bryant Susa######## 7690.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01788065 110100

Central Ala 9031839 Lawson Kin ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01547388 110100

Central Ala 9031840 Noles Saun ######## 5147.58 UnrestrictePayroll A01735667 110100

Central Ala 9031841 Ankton Alm######## 5134.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01558889 110100

Central Ala 9031842 Entrekin Ke ######## 5682.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00965046 110100

Central Ala 9031843 Little Sham ######## 4314.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01329835 110100

Central Ala 9031844 Wells Jenni ######## 4497.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02624600 110100

Central Ala 9031845 Embry Lare ######## 6545 UnrestrictePayroll A01558939 110100

Central Ala 9031846 Hatch Anne######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558924 110100

Central Ala 9031847 Brock Erin ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A02397030 110100

Central Ala 9031848 Entrekin Cy ######## 11972.42 UnrestrictePayroll A01558904 110100

Central Ala 9031849 Laster Kend######## 5491.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02650276 110100

Central Ala 9031850 Thornton Ja######## 6044.67 UnrestrictePayroll A02416235 110100

Central Ala 9031851 Hardy Char ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01567291 110100

Central Ala 9031852 Campbell K ######## 3051.27 Upward BoPayroll A00880324 250156

Central Ala 9031852 Campbell K ######## 3060.44 Student Su Payroll A00880324 250107

Central Ala 9031852 Campbell K ######## 3051.29 Talent SearPayroll A00880324 250136

Central Ala 9031853 Lepley Susa ######## 2430.75 UnrestrictePayroll A02417797 110100

Central Ala 9031853 Lepley Susa ######## 2430.75 Career Coa Payroll A02417797 222306

Central Ala 9031853 Lepley Susa ######## 38.25 Student Su Payroll A02417797 250106

Central Ala 9031854 Daniels Jeff ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02667810 110100

Central Ala 9031855 Thomas Lar ######## 3495.34 UnrestrictePayroll A01476769 110100

Central Ala 9031855 Thomas Lar ######## 3495.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01476769 110300

Central Ala 9031856 Allen Danie ######## 5407.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02546763 110100

Central Ala 9031857 Lewis Steve ######## 6118 UnrestrictePayroll A01558947 110100

Central Ala 9031858 Shivers Gre ######## 2961.58 UnrestrictePayroll A01558858 110300

Central Ala 9031858 Shivers Gre ######## 2961.59 UnrestrictePayroll A01558858 110100

Central Ala 9031859 McQueen J ######## 4952.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02582956 110100

Central Ala 9031860 Burks Andr ######## 8224.67 UnrestrictePayroll A01552196 110100

Central Ala 9031861 Fuller Sharr ######## 5316.42 UnrestrictePayroll A02349077 110100

Central Ala 9031862 Huggins Eri ######## 3330.35 UnrestrictePayroll A00564741 110100

Central Ala 9031863 Johnson Ap ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01564643 110100

Central Ala 9031864 Mann Bridg ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01552183 110100



Central Ala 9031865 Tucker Ama######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01546003 110100

Central Ala 9031866 Jackson Sta ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01558872 110100

Central Ala 9031867 Shaw Tina ######## 9760.33 UnrestrictePayroll A00432910 110100

Central Ala 9031868 Calvert Rob ######## 8156.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00463067 110100

Central Ala 9031869 Carden Odi ######## 5043.67 UnrestrictePayroll A00575015 110100

Central Ala 9031870 Cowart Don######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02688504 110100

Central Ala 9031871 Elkins Dona ######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00444557 110100

Central Ala 9031872 Hodge Mar ######## 8224.67 UnrestrictePayroll A01558899 110100

Central Ala 9031873 Ogletree Je ######## 4952.08 UnrestrictePayroll A01549759 110100

Central Ala 9031874 Osborne Sa ######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01560582 110100

Central Ala 9031875 Wall Gina ######## 5134.83 ACCS InnovPayroll A01552219 227115

Central Ala 9031876 Williams Li ######## 6136 UnrestrictePayroll A01558918 110100

Central Ala 9031876 Williams Li ######## 1000 ACCS InnovPayroll A01558918 227115

Central Ala 9031877 Abram Rick ######## 5825.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01570157 110300

Central Ala 9031878 Blankenshi ######## 3769.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01559716 110400

Central Ala 9031879 Bowers Ma ######## 3586.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00411725 110300

Central Ala 9031880 Carter Char ######## 4797.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02418636 110600

Central Ala 9031881 Hammond ######## 8389.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02571292 110100

Central Ala 9031882 Heard Billy ######## 4316.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02459842 110300

Central Ala 9031883 Heath Kevi ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01558895 110400

Central Ala 9031884 Hood Joshu ######## 5771.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02105894 110300

Central Ala 9031885 Kennedy St ######## 5589.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02044323 110300

Central Ala 9031886 McLain Chr ######## 5938.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01149752 110400

Central Ala 9031887 McPherson ######## 4224.08 UnrestrictePayroll A00948731 110500

Central Ala 9031888 Whitehead ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01552151 110400

Central Ala 9031890 McLean Ch ######## 695.86 UnrestrictePayroll A01324653 110600

Central Ala 9031891 Bailey Alicia######## 588.12 UnrestrictePayroll A00470505 110300

Central Ala 9031891 Bailey Alicia######## 588.12 UnrestrictePayroll A00470505 110400

Central Ala 9031892 Camp Mary ######## 407.15 UnrestrictePayroll A01552227 110300

Central Ala 9031892 Camp Mary ######## 407.16 UnrestrictePayroll A01552227 110400

Central Ala 9031893 Channell Em######## 717.34 UnrestrictePayroll A00554084 110400

Central Ala 9031893 Channell Em######## 717.34 UnrestrictePayroll A00554084 110300

Central Ala 9031894 Corbitt Gw ######## 154.44 UnrestrictePayroll A00407047 110300

Central Ala 9031894 Corbitt Gw ######## 154.44 UnrestrictePayroll A00407047 110400

Central Ala 9031895 Gills Logan ######## 257.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00799204 110400

Central Ala 9031895 Gills Logan ######## 257.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00799204 110300

Central Ala 9031896 Gold Aman ######## 241.6 UnrestrictePayroll A00612334 110400

Central Ala 9031896 Gold Aman ######## 241.6 UnrestrictePayroll A00612334 110300

Central Ala 9031897 Harry Savan######## 256.36 UnrestrictePayroll A01362257 110300

Central Ala 9031897 Harry Savan######## 256.36 UnrestrictePayroll A01362257 110400

Central Ala 9031898 Machen Kry######## 453 UnrestrictePayroll A01142449 110400

Central Ala 9031898 Machen Kry######## 453 UnrestrictePayroll A01142449 110300

Central Ala 9031899 McCrane K ######## 517.44 UnrestrictePayroll A01570657 110300

Central Ala 9031899 McCrane K ######## 517.44 UnrestrictePayroll A01570657 110400

Central Ala 9031900 Rhoden Lat ######## 928.2 UnrestrictePayroll A00900715 110400

Central Ala 9031900 Rhoden Lat ######## 928.2 UnrestrictePayroll A00900715 110300

Central Ala 9031901 Todd Jessic ######## 291.72 UnrestrictePayroll A00781683 110400



Central Ala 9031901 Todd Jessic ######## 291.72 UnrestrictePayroll A00781683 110300

Central Ala 9031902 Baker Jared ######## 482.56 UnrestrictePayroll A01569961 110400

Central Ala 9031902 Baker Jared ######## 482.56 UnrestrictePayroll A01569961 110300

Central Ala 9031903 Davis Natal ######## 120.64 UnrestrictePayroll A01551909 110300

Central Ala 9031903 Davis Natal ######## 120.64 UnrestrictePayroll A01551909 110400

Central Ala 9031904 Hay Haley ######## 825 UnrestrictePayroll A01566183 110400

Central Ala 9031905 Thomas Lia ######## 149.76 UnrestrictePayroll A02386364 110300

Central Ala 9031906 Blackwell M######## 1074.4 AE - State RPayroll A01552239 224100

Central Ala 9031907 Blanchard G######## 927.76 AE - State RPayroll A01552206 224100

Central Ala 9031908 Burton Ma ######## 496.73 AE - State RPayroll A00862081 224100

Central Ala 9031909 Datcher Jes ######## 622.9 AE-Federal Payroll A01552242 214100

Central Ala 9031910 Goodgame ######## 2078.6 AE-Federal Payroll A01558927 214100

Central Ala 9031911 Ogles Kare ######## 1950.26 AE - State RPayroll A02570059 224100

Central Ala 9031912 Owens Vale######## 2128 AE - State RPayroll A00582959 224100

Central Ala 9031913 Rodgers De ######## 1590.6 AE-Federal Payroll A01558853 214100

Central Ala 9031914 Self Nancy ######## 2807.57 AE-Federal Payroll A01558838 214100

Central Ala 9031915 Shipman W ######## 1520.4 AE-Federal Payroll A02237538 214100

Central Ala 9031916 Willis Nanc ######## 2091.25 AE-Federal Payroll A01558957 214100

Central Ala 9031917 Khan Mohs ######## 807.6 UnrestrictePayroll A02564797 110100

Central Ala 9031918 Vickers Sus ######## 1410 UnrestrictePayroll A01569912 110300

Central Ala 9031919 Livings Jr C ######## 1380 Career Coa Payroll A01552189 222306

Central Ala 9031920 Cameron A ######## 922.5 Upward BoPayroll A02590530 250156

Central Ala 9031921 Harmon Ra ######## 750 Upward BoPayroll A02282221 250156

Central Ala 9031922 Rivers Mary######## 1035 Upward BoPayroll A01552173 250156

Central Ala 9031922 Rivers Mary######## 450 Student Su Payroll A01552173 250107

Central Ala 9031923 Williams De######## 1770 Student Su Payroll A02394358 250107

Central Ala 9031923 Williams De######## 720 Upward BoPayroll A02394358 250156

Central Ala 9031924 Young Tosh ######## 615 Upward BoPayroll A01552185 250156

Central Ala 9031925 Wells Diann######## 3162 UnrestrictePayroll A01552153 110100

Central Ala 9031926 Dean Danie ######## 2205 UnrestrictePayroll A01068492 110600

Central Ala 9031927 McWaters ######## 990 UnrestrictePayroll A01571678 110100

Central Ala 9031928 Mejia Luis ######## 420 UnrestrictePayroll A01552157 110400

Central Ala 9031929 Moore Mic ######## 1470 UnrestrictePayroll A01552259 110400

Central Ala 9031930 Price Scotty######## 630 UnrestrictePayroll A01552234 110300

Central Ala 9031931 White Fred ######## 1095 UnrestrictePayroll A01543206 110100

Central Ala 9031932 Marshall W ######## 1245 UnrestrictePayroll A02715268 110300

Central Ala 9031933 Student Pa ######## 836 CWS Payroll A02548206 210400

Central Ala 9031934 Student Pa ######## 803 CWS Payroll A02530344 210400

Central Ala 9031935 Student Pa ######## 555.5 CWS Payroll A02299528 210400

Central Ala 9031936 Student Pa ######## 462 CWS Payroll A02294128 210400

Central Ala 9031937 Student Pa ######## 550 CWS Payroll A02458680 210400

Central Ala 9031938 Student Pa ######## 264 CWS Payroll A02339443 210400

Central Ala 9031939 Student Pa ######## 178.5 CWS Payroll A00856189 210400

Central Ala 9031940 Student Pa ######## 209 CWS Payroll A02551990 210400

Central Ala 9031941 Student Pa ######## 473 CWS Payroll A02485673 210400

Central Ala 9031942 Student Pa ######## 748 CWS Payroll A02372927 210400

Central Ala 9031943 Lynn Jeffre ######## 24166.67 UnrestrictePayroll A00010087 110100



Central Ala 9031944 Blackwell M######## 5407.08 AL Ctrs. for Payroll A02697670 229840

Central Ala 9031945 Cox Angela ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A01552177 110300

Central Ala 9031945 Cox Angela ######## 1830 UnrestrictePayroll A01552177 110200

Central Ala 9031946 Dean Jessic ######## 3683.68 UnrestrictePayroll A01558874 110400

Central Ala 9031946 Dean Jessic ######## 3683.68 UnrestrictePayroll A01558874 110300

Central Ala 9031947 Forbus Alic ######## 3506.05 UnrestrictePayroll A01552222 110400

Central Ala 9031947 Forbus Alic ######## 3506.03 UnrestrictePayroll A01552222 110300

Central Ala 9031948 Gilliland Jen######## 5374.66 UnrestrictePayroll A00501763 110300

Central Ala 9031948 Gilliland Jen######## 5374.68 UnrestrictePayroll A00501763 110400

Central Ala 9031949 Graham Ca ######## 2020.96 UnrestrictePayroll A01552236 110400

Central Ala 9031949 Graham Ca ######## 2020.96 UnrestrictePayroll A01552236 110300

Central Ala 9031950 McRae Ash ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00609737 110200

Central Ala 9031950 McRae Ash ######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A00609737 110400

Central Ala 9031951 Moody Tan ######## 3920.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00236565 110400

Central Ala 9031951 Moody Tan ######## 3920.91 UnrestrictePayroll A00236565 110300

Central Ala 9031952 Murphy Tif ######## 5134.17 AL Ctrs. for Payroll A00656464 229840

Central Ala 9031953 Owings Juli ######## 3909.42 UnrestrictePayroll A01552225 110300

Central Ala 9031953 Owings Juli ######## 3909.44 UnrestrictePayroll A01552225 110400

Central Ala 9031954 Scoggins An######## 8993.38 UnrestrictePayroll A00573605 110400

Central Ala 9031955 Touchstone######## 4249.55 UnrestrictePayroll A00522521 110400

Central Ala 9031955 Touchstone######## 4249.55 UnrestrictePayroll A00522521 110300

Central Ala 9031956 Wood Marg######## 7533.25 UnrestrictePayroll A01552223 110300

Central Ala 9031957 Anderson M######## 8120.19 UnrestrictePayroll A01553046 110300

Central Ala 9031958 Davis Robe ######## 2068.13 UnrestrictePayroll A00086380 110300

Central Ala 9031958 Davis Robe ######## 11475.04 UnrestrictePayroll A00086380 110200

Central Ala 9031959 Goodenoug######## 919.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00877026 110200

Central Ala 9031959 Goodenoug######## 452.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00877026 110600

Central Ala 9031960 Harris Marl ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01992314 110200

Central Ala 9031961 Jackson Am ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01552181 110200

Central Ala 9031962 Little Donta######## 452.93 UnrestrictePayroll A02503105 110500

Central Ala 9031962 Little Donta######## 919.57 UnrestrictePayroll A02503105 110200

Central Ala 9031963 Long Erica ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A02366126 110200

Central Ala 9031964 Johnson Ro ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01552163 110200

Central Ala 9031965 Pressley Ro ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01047230 110200

Central Ala 9031966 Mccollum L ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01547551 110200

Central Ala 9031967 Walters Bu ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01127356 110200

Central Ala 9031968 Alleman IV ######## 3711.62 UnrestrictePayroll A02330056 110200

Central Ala 9031968 Alleman IV ######## 3221.27 UnrestrictePayroll A02330056 110300

Central Ala 9031969 Dyson Blair ######## 1067.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02503101 110200

Central Ala 9031969 Dyson Blair ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02503101 110600

Central Ala 9031970 Gould Alex ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A02021907 110600

Central Ala 9031971 Wills Jacob ######## 603 UnrestrictePayroll A01545137 110100

Central Ala 9031971 Wills Jacob ######## 6446.44 UnrestrictePayroll A01545137 110300

Central Ala 9031972 Cook Robe ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02730502 110200

Central Ala 9031973 Gray Willia ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A02368856 110200

Central Ala 9031973 Gray Willia ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02368856 110600

Central Ala 9031974 Young Justi ######## 3844.18 UnrestrictePayroll A01543642 110300



Central Ala 9031974 Young Justi ######## 3698.71 UnrestrictePayroll A01543642 110200

Central Ala 9031975 Bradford C ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01552148 110200

Central Ala 9031976 Harris Jaso ######## 515.2 UnrestrictePayroll A00914387 110600

Central Ala 9031977 White Mich######## 6118.08 UnrestrictePayroll A01558921 110300

Central Ala 9031978 Holt Will ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A01552158 110300

Central Ala 9031978 Holt Will ######## 603 UnrestrictePayroll A01552158 110100

Central Ala 9031979 Tippins Sta ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558905 110200

Central Ala 9031979 Tippins Sta ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558905 110400

Central Ala 9031980 Beatty Britt ######## 944.47 UnrestrictePayroll A00636138 110200

Central Ala 9031980 Beatty Britt ######## 4026.45 UnrestrictePayroll A00636138 110300

Central Ala 9031981 Bergman K ######## 1060 UnrestrictePayroll A01637913 110300

Central Ala 9031982 Colon Amb ######## 1325.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00693050 110200

Central Ala 9031982 Colon Amb ######## 5302.31 UnrestrictePayroll A00693050 110500

Central Ala 9031983 Cooper Dor ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02721740 110600

Central Ala 9031984 Farr Maribe######## 786.45 UnrestrictePayroll A01558907 110200

Central Ala 9031984 Farr Maribe######## 4456.55 UnrestrictePayroll A01558907 110300

Central Ala 9031985 Filpponen K######## 1059.96 UnrestrictePayroll A00376386 110200

Central Ala 9031985 Filpponen K######## 4981.21 UnrestrictePayroll A00376386 110400

Central Ala 9031986 Hughes Ab ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A00439300 110200

Central Ala 9031987 Miller Rach ######## 1350 UnrestrictePayroll A00533667 110200

Central Ala 9031988 Pickett Mar ######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A00552111 110400

Central Ala 9031989 Rasbury Em######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A02037758 110300

Central Ala 9031990 Smicklas Ja ######## 1067.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02501256 110600

Central Ala 9031991 Thomas Be ######## 5787.08 UnrestrictePayroll A01558916 110600

Central Ala 9031992 Watts Jorda######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A01544618 110300

Central Ala 9031993 Tobin Tamm######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02245390 110200

Central Ala 9031994 Anderson M######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A01548869 110300

Central Ala 9031995 Barber Step######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02605228 110500

Central Ala 9031996 Hurst Jame ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A01558914 110600

Central Ala 9031997 Talton Wes ######## 5441.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01578945 110300

Central Ala 9031998 Vlach Holly ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00703949 110200

Central Ala 9031998 Vlach Holly ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00703949 110300

Central Ala 9031999 Williams Ju ######## 1619.11 UnrestrictePayroll A01558950 110500

Central Ala 9031999 Williams Ju ######## 1619.12 UnrestrictePayroll A01558950 110400

Central Ala 9031999 Williams Ju ######## 5314.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01558950 110200

Central Ala 9032000 Jackson Bra ######## 1525 UnrestrictePayroll A02039256 110200

Central Ala 9032001 Johnson Br ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A02308813 110200

Central Ala 9032002 Diamond C ######## 919.57 UnrestrictePayroll A01102248 110600

Central Ala 9032002 Diamond C ######## 452.93 UnrestrictePayroll A01102248 110200

Central Ala 9032003 Evans Anne ######## 1410.75 UnrestrictePayroll A01558862 110200

Central Ala 9032003 Evans Anne ######## 4689.75 UnrestrictePayroll A01558862 110300

Central Ala 9032004 Tippins Dor ######## 2796.27 UnrestrictePayroll A01558868 110200

Central Ala 9032004 Tippins Dor ######## 2796.27 UnrestrictePayroll A01558868 110400

Central Ala 9032004 Tippins Dor ######## 1398.13 UnrestrictePayroll A01558868 110500

Central Ala 9032005 Smart Barry######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01240405 110200

Central Ala 9032006 Blackerby K ######## 2080.69 UnrestrictePayroll A01534042 110200

Central Ala 9032006 Blackerby K ######## 2941.37 UnrestrictePayroll A01534042 110300



Central Ala 9032006 Blackerby K ######## 2941.38 UnrestrictePayroll A01534042 110400

Central Ala 9032007 Edwards Bo######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A02093689 110100

Central Ala 9032007 Edwards Bo######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02093689 110300

Central Ala 9032008 Thompson ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A00961650 110200

Central Ala 9032009 Collins And ######## 4154.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01581930 110300

Central Ala 9032009 Collins And ######## 1384.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01581930 110200

Central Ala 9032010 Datiri Yeipy ######## 5902.33 UnrestrictePayroll A02093675 110300

Central Ala 9032011 Faucett Da ######## 4698.75 UnrestrictePayroll A00698210 110500

Central Ala 9032012 Gosa Olivia ######## 1242.73 UnrestrictePayroll A02500455 110200

Central Ala 9032012 Gosa Olivia ######## 4338.19 UnrestrictePayroll A02500455 110600

Central Ala 9032013 Pelley Reig ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02721745 110600

Central Ala 9032014 Schrimsher ######## 1200 UnrestrictePayroll A02003594 110400

Central Ala 9032015 Smith Geor ######## 600 UnrestrictePayroll A01579093 110300

Central Ala 9032016 Waites Am ######## 7897.56 UnrestrictePayroll A01558946 110400

Central Ala 9032017 Bush Rebec ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00226974 110200

Central Ala 9032018 Collins Ama######## 8297.56 UnrestrictePayroll A01558920 110300

Central Ala 9032018 Collins Ama######## 152.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558920 110400

Central Ala 9032019 Edwards Jo ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A01297722 110600

Central Ala 9032020 Howard Jon######## 1067.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01208775 110200

Central Ala 9032021 Johnson Jr ######## 5358 UnrestrictePayroll A02650405 110300

Central Ala 9032022 Kirk Tracy ######## 5923.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02500820 110300

Central Ala 9032023 Scott Kimbe######## 1887.48 UnrestrictePayroll A00543519 110400

Central Ala 9032023 Scott Kimbe######## 3253.77 UnrestrictePayroll A00543519 110200

Central Ala 9032023 Scott Kimbe######## 2306.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00543519 110500

Central Ala 9032024 Stockdale J ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A00687932 110500

Central Ala 9032025 Wurtz Carla######## 3687.04 UnrestrictePayroll A00702807 110600

Central Ala 9032025 Wurtz Carla######## 3229.54 UnrestrictePayroll A00702807 110200

Central Ala 9032026 Wurtz Mich######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A00808705 110600

Central Ala 9032027 Carr Jeremy######## 6639.25 UnrestrictePayroll A01552161 110300

Central Ala 9032028 Lee Ernest ######## 813.33 UnrestrictePayroll A02650479 110200

Central Ala 9032028 Lee Ernest ######## 5358 UnrestrictePayroll A02650479 110600

Central Ala 9032029 Blocker Kar ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558878 110200

Central Ala 9032030 Woodruff K ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01565554 110200

Central Ala 9032031 Clark Vanes ######## 7957.31 UnrestrictePayroll A01552191 110400

Central Ala 9032032 Williams Ca ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00841516 110200

Central Ala 9032033 Carr Scotty ######## 8900.56 UnrestrictePayroll A01558901 110300

Central Ala 9032034 Murphy Pa ######## 9055.27 UnrestrictePayroll A01558856 110400

Central Ala 9032035 Rojas Jorge ######## 723.6 UnrestrictePayroll A02461985 110400

Central Ala 9032036 Cotney Ada ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01557095 110300

Central Ala 9032037 Martin Bea ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01552213 110100

Central Ala 9032038 Ruff Robert ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02061829 110100

Central Ala 9032039 Abercromb ######## 956.8 UnrestrictePayroll A01558845 110300

Central Ala 9032040 Bailey Robe######## 7908.44 UnrestrictePayroll A00908408 110400

Central Ala 9032041 Diamaduro ######## 5422.35 UnrestrictePayroll A01552205 110600

Central Ala 9032042 Grammer P ######## 5662.15 UnrestrictePayroll A00866214 110300

Central Ala 9032042 Grammer P ######## 2246.29 UnrestrictePayroll A00866214 110400

Central Ala 9032043 James Jose ######## 5966.6 UnrestrictePayroll A01558912 110300



Central Ala 9032044 Kelley Andr ######## 5437.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01554192 110300

Central Ala 9032045 Kendrick Da######## 434.4 UnrestrictePayroll A01552270 110600

Central Ala 9032046 Bullington ######## 5007 AE - State RPayroll A02554115 224100

Central Ala 9032047 Chambers L######## 5682.58 AE - State RPayroll A00560991 224100

Central Ala 9032048 Dilley Jessic ######## 3950.83 AE - State RPayroll A00584439 224100

Central Ala 9032049 Nichols Hel ######## 5520.08 AE-Federal Payroll A01558846 214100

Central Ala 9032050 Ogles Kare ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02570059 110300

Central Ala 9032051 Patterson N######## 4675 AE-Federal Payroll A02743918 214100

Central Ala 9032052 Pruitt-robin######## 4952.08 AL Ctrs. for Payroll A01559870 229840

Central Ala 9032053 Griffin Loui ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00938611 110500

Central Ala 9032054 Owens Amy######## 5407.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02093331 110600

Central Ala 9032055 Fornwalt Li ######## 5407.08 UnrestrictePayroll A01552202 110100

Central Ala 9032056 Harrell Clin ######## 7473.42 ADECA ComPayroll A01654991 217002

Central Ala 9032057 Barnette M ######## 11994.33 UnrestrictePayroll A00010413 110100

Central Ala 9032058 Borden Me ######## 5316.42 UnrestrictePayroll A01558933 110100

Central Ala 9032059 Creel Geral ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A00389901 110500

Central Ala 9032059 Creel Geral ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A00389901 110200

Central Ala 9032060 Mitchell Br ######## 10904 UnrestrictePayroll A01558930 110100

Central Ala 9032061 Scott Steph ######## 9392 UnrestrictePayroll A01552155 110200

Central Ala 9032062 Crum Victo ######## 5589.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02639924 110100

Central Ala 9032063 Johnson Br ######## 4769.75 UnrestrictePayroll A01554533 110100

Central Ala 9032064 Lee Jacob ######## 7001.67 UnrestrictePayroll A01552182 110100

Central Ala 9032065 Miller Step ######## 8426.25 UnrestrictePayroll A01551672 110100

Central Ala 9032066 Morris Lore ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01558852 110100

Central Ala 9032067 Walton Joh ######## 3404.75 UnrestrictePayroll A00933162 110400

Central Ala 9032068 Dumas Brit ######## 2223.76 UnrestrictePayroll A01547408 110100

Central Ala 9032069 Linville Jess ######## 4548.08 UnrestrictePayroll A00539304 110400

Central Ala 9032070 Rewis Leslie######## 6083.56 UnrestrictePayroll A02571989 110300

Central Ala 9032071 Griggsby An######## 3314 UnrestrictePayroll A01297161 110100

Central Ala 9032072 Henderson ######## 4041.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00793798 110100

Central Ala 9032073 Lovett Mich######## 6580.92 UnrestrictePayroll A01558848 110100

Central Ala 9032074 Mitchell Le ######## 6545 UnrestrictePayroll A01558857 110100

Central Ala 9032075 Thomas Da ######## 5834.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01552138 110100

Central Ala 9032076 Bryant Susa######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01788065 110100

Central Ala 9032077 Lawson Kin ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01547388 110100

Central Ala 9032078 Noles Saun ######## 5134.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01735667 110100

Central Ala 9032079 Ankton Alm######## 5160.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01558889 110100

Central Ala 9032080 Entrekin Ke ######## 5682.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00965046 110100

Central Ala 9032081 Little Sham ######## 4314.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01329835 110100

Central Ala 9032082 Wells Jenni ######## 4497.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02624600 110100

Central Ala 9032083 Embry Lare ######## 6545 UnrestrictePayroll A01558939 110100

Central Ala 9032084 Hatch Anne######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558924 110100

Central Ala 9032085 Brock Erin ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A02397030 110100

Central Ala 9032086 Entrekin Cy ######## 11985.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01558904 110100

Central Ala 9032087 Laster Kend######## 5491.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02650276 110100

Central Ala 9032088 Thornton Ja######## 6044.67 UnrestrictePayroll A02416235 110100

Central Ala 9032089 Hardy Char ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01567291 110100



Central Ala 9032090 Barron Eric ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A02226353 250136

Central Ala 9032091 Billingsley R######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01555327 250136

Central Ala 9032092 Campbell K ######## 2623.24 Student Su Payroll A00880324 250107

Central Ala 9032092 Campbell K ######## 2615.39 Talent SearPayroll A00880324 250136

Central Ala 9032092 Campbell K ######## 2615.37 Upward BoPayroll A00880324 250156

Central Ala 9032093 Counts Kim ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01572761 250136

Central Ala 9032094 Doty Kodi ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A00412064 250136

Central Ala 9032095 Higgins Tan ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01552198 250136

Central Ala 9032096 Lepley Susa ######## 2430.75 Career Coa Payroll A02417797 222306

Central Ala 9032096 Lepley Susa ######## 2430.75 UnrestrictePayroll A02417797 110100

Central Ala 9032097 Lewis Vicki ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01576635 250136

Central Ala 9032098 Long Tocca ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A02758030 250136

Central Ala 9032099 Motes Reb ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01551674 250136

Central Ala 9032100 Rodgers All ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A02049072 250136

Central Ala 9032101 Seals Ebone######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A00898373 250136

Central Ala 9032102 Thomas Pa ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01570695 250136

Central Ala 9032103 Daniels Jeff ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02667810 110100

Central Ala 9032104 Dew Zacha ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01549664 110200

Central Ala 9032104 Dew Zacha ######## 228.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01549664 110300

Central Ala 9032104 Dew Zacha ######## 228.32 UnrestrictePayroll A01549664 110100

Central Ala 9032105 Thomas Lar ######## 3495.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01476769 110300

Central Ala 9032105 Thomas Lar ######## 3495.34 UnrestrictePayroll A01476769 110100

Central Ala 9032106 Allen Danie ######## 5407.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02546763 110100

Central Ala 9032107 Lewis Steve ######## 6118 UnrestrictePayroll A01558947 110100

Central Ala 9032108 Shivers Gre ######## 2961.58 UnrestrictePayroll A01558858 110300

Central Ala 9032108 Shivers Gre ######## 2961.59 UnrestrictePayroll A01558858 110100

Central Ala 9032109 McQueen J ######## 4952.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02582956 110100

Central Ala 9032110 Burks Andr ######## 8224.67 UnrestrictePayroll A01552196 110100

Central Ala 9032111 Fuller Sharr ######## 5316.42 UnrestrictePayroll A02349077 110100

Central Ala 9032112 Johnson Ap ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01564643 110100

Central Ala 9032113 Mann Bridg ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01552183 110100

Central Ala 9032114 Tucker Ama######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01546003 110100

Central Ala 9032115 Jackson Sta ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01558872 110100

Central Ala 9032116 Shaw Tina ######## 9760.33 UnrestrictePayroll A00432910 110100

Central Ala 9032117 Calvert Rob ######## 8156.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00463067 110100

Central Ala 9032118 Carden Odi ######## 5043.67 UnrestrictePayroll A00575015 110100

Central Ala 9032119 Cowart Don######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02688504 110100

Central Ala 9032120 Elkins Dona ######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00444557 110100

Central Ala 9032121 Hodge Mar ######## 8224.67 UnrestrictePayroll A01558899 110100

Central Ala 9032122 Ogletree Je ######## 4952.08 UnrestrictePayroll A01549759 110100

Central Ala 9032123 Osborne Sa ######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01560582 110100

Central Ala 9032124 Wall Gina ######## 5134.83 ACCS InnovPayroll A01552219 227115

Central Ala 9032125 Williams Li ######## 1000 ACCS InnovPayroll A01558918 227115

Central Ala 9032125 Williams Li ######## 6136 UnrestrictePayroll A01558918 110100

Central Ala 9032126 Abram Rick ######## 5825.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01570157 110300

Central Ala 9032127 Blankenshi ######## 3769.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01559716 110400

Central Ala 9032128 Bowers Ma ######## 3586.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00411725 110300



Central Ala 9032129 Carter Char ######## 4797.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02418636 110600

Central Ala 9032130 Hammond ######## 8389.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02571292 110100

Central Ala 9032131 Heard Billy ######## 4316.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02459842 110300

Central Ala 9032132 Heath Kevi ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01558895 110400

Central Ala 9032133 Hood Joshu ######## 5771.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02105894 110300

Central Ala 9032134 Kennedy St ######## 5589.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02044323 110300

Central Ala 9032135 McLain Chr ######## 5938.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01149752 110400

Central Ala 9032136 McPherson ######## 4224.08 UnrestrictePayroll A00948731 110500

Central Ala 9032137 Whitehead ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01552151 110400

Central Ala 9032138 Marshall W ######## 3653.16 UnrestrictePayroll A02715268 110300

Central Ala 9032139 Bailey Alicia######## 256.36 UnrestrictePayroll A00470505 110300

Central Ala 9032139 Bailey Alicia######## 256.36 UnrestrictePayroll A00470505 110400

Central Ala 9032140 Channell Em######## 330.46 UnrestrictePayroll A00554084 110400

Central Ala 9032140 Channell Em######## 330.46 UnrestrictePayroll A00554084 110300

Central Ala 9032141 Davis Sharo ######## 291.72 UnrestrictePayroll A01093660 110300

Central Ala 9032141 Davis Sharo ######## 291.72 UnrestrictePayroll A01093660 110400

Central Ala 9032142 Gold Aman ######## 120.8 UnrestrictePayroll A00612334 110400

Central Ala 9032142 Gold Aman ######## 120.8 UnrestrictePayroll A00612334 110300

Central Ala 9032143 Harry Savan######## 120.64 UnrestrictePayroll A01362257 110400

Central Ala 9032143 Harry Savan######## 120.64 UnrestrictePayroll A01362257 110300

Central Ala 9032144 Henry Jessi ######## 781.82 UnrestrictePayroll A00683513 110300

Central Ala 9032144 Henry Jessi ######## 781.82 UnrestrictePayroll A00683513 110400

Central Ala 9032145 Machen Kry######## 302 UnrestrictePayroll A01142449 110300

Central Ala 9032145 Machen Kry######## 302 UnrestrictePayroll A01142449 110400

Central Ala 9032146 Rhoden Lat ######## 309.4 UnrestrictePayroll A00900715 110400

Central Ala 9032146 Rhoden Lat ######## 309.4 UnrestrictePayroll A00900715 110300

Central Ala 9032147 Terrell Cha ######## 161.2 UnrestrictePayroll A01558873 110400

Central Ala 9032147 Terrell Cha ######## 161.2 UnrestrictePayroll A01558873 110300

Central Ala 9032148 Todd Jessic ######## 291.72 UnrestrictePayroll A00781683 110300

Central Ala 9032148 Todd Jessic ######## 291.72 UnrestrictePayroll A00781683 110400

Central Ala 9032149 Hay Haley ######## 742.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01566183 110400

Central Ala 9032150 Thomas Lia ######## 99.84 UnrestrictePayroll A02386364 110300

Central Ala 9032151 Blackwell M######## 617.78 AE - State RPayroll A01552239 224100

Central Ala 9032152 Blanchard G######## 564.73 AE - State RPayroll A01552206 224100

Central Ala 9032153 Burton Ma ######## 444.29 AE - State RPayroll A00862081 224100

Central Ala 9032154 Datcher Jes ######## 561.29 AE-Federal Payroll A01552242 214100

Central Ala 9032155 Ogles Kare ######## 1857.94 AE - State RPayroll A02570059 224100

Central Ala 9032156 Owens Vale######## 2324 AE - State RPayroll A00582959 224100

Central Ala 9032157 Rodgers De ######## 1378.52 AE-Federal Payroll A01558853 214100

Central Ala 9032158 Self Nancy ######## 2089.94 AE-Federal Payroll A01558838 214100

Central Ala 9032159 Shipman W ######## 1100.48 AE-Federal Payroll A02237538 214100

Central Ala 9032160 Khan Mohs ######## 403.8 UnrestrictePayroll A02564797 110100

Central Ala 9032161 Vickers Sus ######## 1320 UnrestrictePayroll A01569912 110300

Central Ala 9032162 Livings Jr C ######## 780 Career Coa Payroll A01552189 222306

Central Ala 9032163 Cameron A ######## 592.5 Upward BoPayroll A02590530 250156

Central Ala 9032164 Harmon Ra ######## 1410 Upward BoPayroll A02282221 250156

Central Ala 9032165 Rivers Mary######## 660 Upward BoPayroll A01552173 250156



Central Ala 9032165 Rivers Mary######## 360 Student Su Payroll A01552173 250107

Central Ala 9032166 Williams De######## 1845 Student Su Payroll A02394358 250107

Central Ala 9032166 Williams De######## 420 Upward BoPayroll A02394358 250156

Central Ala 9032167 Young Tosh ######## 435 Upward BoPayroll A01552185 250156

Central Ala 9032168 Wells Diann######## 2704.75 UnrestrictePayroll A01552153 110100

Central Ala 9032169 Dean Danie ######## 2070 UnrestrictePayroll A01068492 110600

Central Ala 9032170 McWaters ######## 240 UnrestrictePayroll A01571678 110100

Central Ala 9032171 Mejia Luis ######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A01552157 110400

Central Ala 9032172 Moore Mic ######## 1725 UnrestrictePayroll A01552259 110400

Central Ala 9032173 Price Scotty######## 480 UnrestrictePayroll A01552234 110300

Central Ala 9032174 White Fred ######## 1170 UnrestrictePayroll A01543206 110100

Central Ala 9032175 Student Pa ######## 902 CWS Payroll A02548206 210400

Central Ala 9032176 Student Pa ######## 825 CWS Payroll A02530344 210400

Central Ala 9032177 Student Pa ######## 605 CWS Payroll A02299528 210400

Central Ala 9032178 Student Pa ######## 794.75 CWS Payroll A02294128 210400

Central Ala 9032179 Student Pa ######## 627 CWS Payroll A02458680 210400

Central Ala 9032180 Student Pa ######## 726 CWS Payroll A02551990 210400

Central Ala 9032181 Student Pa ######## 495 CWS Payroll A02485673 210400

Central Ala 9032182 Student Pa ######## 561 CWS Payroll A02372927 210400

Central Ala 9032183 Lynn Jeffre ######## 24179.42 UnrestrictePayroll A00010087 110100

Central Ala 9032184 Blackwell M######## 5407.08 AL Ctrs. for Payroll A02697670 229840

Central Ala 9032185 Cox Angela ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A01552177 110300

Central Ala 9032185 Cox Angela ######## 1830 UnrestrictePayroll A01552177 110200

Central Ala 9032186 Dean Jessic ######## 3683.68 UnrestrictePayroll A01558874 110400

Central Ala 9032186 Dean Jessic ######## 3683.68 UnrestrictePayroll A01558874 110300

Central Ala 9032187 Forbus Alic ######## 3506.05 UnrestrictePayroll A01552222 110400

Central Ala 9032187 Forbus Alic ######## 3506.03 UnrestrictePayroll A01552222 110300

Central Ala 9032188 Gilliland Jen######## 5374.68 UnrestrictePayroll A00501763 110400

Central Ala 9032188 Gilliland Jen######## 5374.66 UnrestrictePayroll A00501763 110300

Central Ala 9032189 Graham Ca ######## 2020.96 UnrestrictePayroll A01552236 110400

Central Ala 9032189 Graham Ca ######## 2020.96 UnrestrictePayroll A01552236 110300

Central Ala 9032190 McRae Ash ######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A00609737 110400

Central Ala 9032190 McRae Ash ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00609737 110200

Central Ala 9032191 Moody Tan ######## 3920.91 UnrestrictePayroll A00236565 110300

Central Ala 9032191 Moody Tan ######## 3920.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00236565 110400

Central Ala 9032192 Murphy Tif ######## 2290.64 AL Ctrs. for Payroll A00656464 229840

Central Ala 9032193 Owings Juli ######## 3909.42 UnrestrictePayroll A01552225 110300

Central Ala 9032193 Owings Juli ######## 3909.44 UnrestrictePayroll A01552225 110400

Central Ala 9032194 Scoggins An######## 8993.38 UnrestrictePayroll A00573605 110400

Central Ala 9032195 Touchstone######## 4249.55 UnrestrictePayroll A00522521 110400

Central Ala 9032195 Touchstone######## 4249.55 UnrestrictePayroll A00522521 110300

Central Ala 9032196 Wood Marg######## 7533.25 UnrestrictePayroll A01552223 110300

Central Ala 9032197 Anderson M######## 8120.19 UnrestrictePayroll A01553046 110300

Central Ala 9032198 Davis Robe ######## 2068.13 UnrestrictePayroll A00086380 110300

Central Ala 9032198 Davis Robe ######## 11475.04 UnrestrictePayroll A00086380 110200

Central Ala 9032199 Goodenoug######## 919.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00877026 110200

Central Ala 9032199 Goodenoug######## 452.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00877026 110600



Central Ala 9032200 Harris Marl ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01992314 110200

Central Ala 9032201 Jackson Am ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01552181 110200

Central Ala 9032202 Little Donta######## 452.93 UnrestrictePayroll A02503105 110500

Central Ala 9032202 Little Donta######## 919.57 UnrestrictePayroll A02503105 110200

Central Ala 9032203 Long Erica ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A02366126 110200

Central Ala 9032204 Johnson Ro ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01552163 110200

Central Ala 9032205 Pressley Ro ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01047230 110200

Central Ala 9032206 Mccollum L ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01547551 110200

Central Ala 9032207 Walters Bu ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01127356 110200

Central Ala 9032208 Alleman IV ######## 3221.27 UnrestrictePayroll A02330056 110300

Central Ala 9032208 Alleman IV ######## 3711.62 UnrestrictePayroll A02330056 110200

Central Ala 9032209 Dyson Blair ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02503101 110600

Central Ala 9032209 Dyson Blair ######## 1067.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02503101 110200

Central Ala 9032210 Gould Alex ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A02021907 110600

Central Ala 9032211 Wills Jacob ######## 6446.44 UnrestrictePayroll A01545137 110300

Central Ala 9032211 Wills Jacob ######## 603 UnrestrictePayroll A01545137 110100

Central Ala 9032212 Cook Robe ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02730502 110200

Central Ala 9032213 Gray Willia ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02368856 110600

Central Ala 9032213 Gray Willia ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A02368856 110200

Central Ala 9032214 Young Justi ######## 3844.18 UnrestrictePayroll A01543642 110300

Central Ala 9032214 Young Justi ######## 3698.71 UnrestrictePayroll A01543642 110200

Central Ala 9032215 Bradford C ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01552148 110200

Central Ala 9032216 Harris Jaso ######## 515.2 UnrestrictePayroll A00914387 110600

Central Ala 9032217 White Mich######## 6118.08 UnrestrictePayroll A01558921 110300

Central Ala 9032218 Holt Will ######## 603 UnrestrictePayroll A01552158 110100

Central Ala 9032218 Holt Will ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A01552158 110300

Central Ala 9032219 Tippins Sta ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558905 110200

Central Ala 9032219 Tippins Sta ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558905 110400

Central Ala 9032220 Beatty Britt ######## 944.47 UnrestrictePayroll A00636138 110200

Central Ala 9032220 Beatty Britt ######## 4026.45 UnrestrictePayroll A00636138 110300

Central Ala 9032221 Bergman K ######## 1060 UnrestrictePayroll A01637913 110300

Central Ala 9032222 Colon Amb ######## 5302.31 UnrestrictePayroll A00693050 110500

Central Ala 9032222 Colon Amb ######## 1325.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00693050 110200

Central Ala 9032223 Cooper Dor ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02721740 110600

Central Ala 9032224 Farr Maribe######## 786.45 UnrestrictePayroll A01558907 110200

Central Ala 9032224 Farr Maribe######## 4456.55 UnrestrictePayroll A01558907 110300

Central Ala 9032225 Filpponen K######## 4981.21 UnrestrictePayroll A00376386 110400

Central Ala 9032225 Filpponen K######## 1059.96 UnrestrictePayroll A00376386 110200

Central Ala 9032226 Hughes Ab ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A00439300 110200

Central Ala 9032227 Miller Rach ######## 1350 UnrestrictePayroll A00533667 110200

Central Ala 9032228 Pickett Mar ######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A00552111 110400

Central Ala 9032229 Rasbury Em######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A02037758 110300

Central Ala 9032230 Smicklas Ja ######## 1067.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02501256 110600

Central Ala 9032231 Thomas Be ######## 5787.08 UnrestrictePayroll A01558916 110600

Central Ala 9032232 Watts Jorda######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A01544618 110300

Central Ala 9032233 Tobin Tamm######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02245390 110200

Central Ala 9032234 Anderson M######## 450 UnrestrictePayroll A01548869 110300



Central Ala 9032235 Barber Step######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02605228 110500

Central Ala 9032236 Hurst Jame ######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A01558914 110600

Central Ala 9032237 Talton Wes ######## 5428.42 UnrestrictePayroll A01578945 110300

Central Ala 9032238 Vlach Holly ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00703949 110300

Central Ala 9032238 Vlach Holly ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00703949 110200

Central Ala 9032239 Williams Ju ######## 1619.11 UnrestrictePayroll A01558950 110500

Central Ala 9032239 Williams Ju ######## 1619.12 UnrestrictePayroll A01558950 110400

Central Ala 9032239 Williams Ju ######## 5314.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01558950 110200

Central Ala 9032240 Jackson Bra ######## 1525 UnrestrictePayroll A02039256 110200

Central Ala 9032241 Johnson Br ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A02308813 110200

Central Ala 9032242 Diamond C ######## 452.93 UnrestrictePayroll A01102248 110200

Central Ala 9032242 Diamond C ######## 919.57 UnrestrictePayroll A01102248 110600

Central Ala 9032243 Evans Anne ######## 1410.75 UnrestrictePayroll A01558862 110200

Central Ala 9032243 Evans Anne ######## 4689.75 UnrestrictePayroll A01558862 110300

Central Ala 9032244 Tippins Dor ######## 2796.27 UnrestrictePayroll A01558868 110400

Central Ala 9032244 Tippins Dor ######## 2796.27 UnrestrictePayroll A01558868 110200

Central Ala 9032244 Tippins Dor ######## 1398.13 UnrestrictePayroll A01558868 110500

Central Ala 9032245 Smart Barry######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01240405 110200

Central Ala 9032246 Blackerby K ######## 2941.38 UnrestrictePayroll A01534042 110400

Central Ala 9032246 Blackerby K ######## 2941.38 UnrestrictePayroll A01534042 110300

Central Ala 9032246 Blackerby K ######## 2080.68 UnrestrictePayroll A01534042 110200

Central Ala 9032247 Edwards Bo######## 6627.89 UnrestrictePayroll A02093689 110100

Central Ala 9032247 Edwards Bo######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02093689 110300

Central Ala 9032248 Thompson ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A00961650 110200

Central Ala 9032249 Collins And ######## 4154.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01581930 110300

Central Ala 9032249 Collins And ######## 1384.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01581930 110200

Central Ala 9032250 Datiri Yeipy ######## 8853.51 UnrestrictePayroll A02093675 110300

Central Ala 9032251 Faucett Da ######## 4698.75 UnrestrictePayroll A00698210 110500

Central Ala 9032252 Gosa Olivia ######## 1242.73 UnrestrictePayroll A02500455 110200

Central Ala 9032252 Gosa Olivia ######## 4338.19 UnrestrictePayroll A02500455 110600

Central Ala 9032253 Pelley Reig ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A02721745 110600

Central Ala 9032254 Schrimsher ######## 1200 UnrestrictePayroll A02003594 110400

Central Ala 9032255 Smith Geor ######## 600 UnrestrictePayroll A01579093 110300

Central Ala 9032256 Waites Am ######## 7897.56 UnrestrictePayroll A01558946 110400

Central Ala 9032257 Bush Rebec ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00226974 110200

Central Ala 9032258 Collins Ama######## 8297.56 UnrestrictePayroll A01558920 110300

Central Ala 9032258 Collins Ama######## 152.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558920 110400

Central Ala 9032259 Edwards Jo ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A01297722 110600

Central Ala 9032260 Howard Jon######## 1067.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01208775 110200

Central Ala 9032261 Johnson Jr ######## 5358 UnrestrictePayroll A02650405 110300

Central Ala 9032262 Kirk Tracy ######## 5923.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02500820 110300

Central Ala 9032263 Scott Kimbe######## 2306.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00543519 110500

Central Ala 9032263 Scott Kimbe######## 3253.77 UnrestrictePayroll A00543519 110200

Central Ala 9032263 Scott Kimbe######## 1887.48 UnrestrictePayroll A00543519 110400

Central Ala 9032264 Stockdale J ######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A00687932 110500

Central Ala 9032265 Wurtz Carla######## 3687.04 UnrestrictePayroll A00702807 110600

Central Ala 9032265 Wurtz Carla######## 3229.54 UnrestrictePayroll A00702807 110200



Central Ala 9032266 Wurtz Mich######## 610 UnrestrictePayroll A00808705 110600

Central Ala 9032267 Carr Jeremy######## 6639.25 UnrestrictePayroll A01552161 110300

Central Ala 9032268 Lee Ernest ######## 5358 UnrestrictePayroll A02650479 110600

Central Ala 9032268 Lee Ernest ######## 813.33 UnrestrictePayroll A02650479 110200

Central Ala 9032269 Blocker Kar ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558878 110200

Central Ala 9032270 Woodruff K ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01565554 110200

Central Ala 9032271 Clark Vanes ######## 7957.31 UnrestrictePayroll A01552191 110400

Central Ala 9032272 Williams Ca ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00841516 110200

Central Ala 9032273 Carr Scotty ######## 8900.56 UnrestrictePayroll A01558901 110300

Central Ala 9032274 Murphy Pa ######## 9055.27 UnrestrictePayroll A01558856 110400

Central Ala 9032275 Rojas Jorge ######## 723.6 UnrestrictePayroll A02461985 110400

Central Ala 9032276 Cotney Ada ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01557095 110300

Central Ala 9032277 Martin Bea ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01552213 110100

Central Ala 9032278 Ruff Robert ######## 14632.61 UnrestrictePayroll A02061829 110100

Central Ala 9032279 Abercromb ######## 956.8 UnrestrictePayroll A01558845 110300

Central Ala 9032280 Bailey Robe######## 7908.44 UnrestrictePayroll A00908408 110400

Central Ala 9032281 Diamaduro ######## 5422.35 UnrestrictePayroll A01552205 110600

Central Ala 9032282 Grammer P ######## 5662.15 UnrestrictePayroll A00866214 110300

Central Ala 9032282 Grammer P ######## 2246.29 UnrestrictePayroll A00866214 110400

Central Ala 9032283 James Jose ######## 5966.6 UnrestrictePayroll A01558912 110300

Central Ala 9032284 Kelley Andr ######## 5437.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01554192 110300

Central Ala 9032285 Kendrick Da######## 434.4 UnrestrictePayroll A01552270 110600

Central Ala 9032286 Bullington ######## 5007 AE - State RPayroll A02554115 224100

Central Ala 9032287 Chambers L######## 5682.58 AE - State RPayroll A00560991 224100

Central Ala 9032288 Dilley Jessic ######## 3950.83 AE - State RPayroll A00584439 224100

Central Ala 9032289 Nichols Hel ######## 5532.83 AE-Federal Payroll A01558846 214100

Central Ala 9032290 Ogles Kare ######## 457.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02570059 110300

Central Ala 9032291 Owens Vale######## 400 ACCS InnovPayroll A00582959 227115

Central Ala 9032292 Patterson N######## 4675 AE-Federal Payroll A02743918 214100

Central Ala 9032293 Pruitt-robin######## 4952.08 AL Ctrs. for Payroll A01559870 229840

Central Ala 9032294 Griffin Loui ######## 1372.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00938611 110500

Central Ala 9032295 Owens Amy######## 5407.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02093331 110600

Central Ala 9032296 Fornwalt Li ######## 5407.08 UnrestrictePayroll A01552202 110100

Central Ala 9032297 Harrell Clin ######## 7473.42 ADECA ComPayroll A01654991 217002

Central Ala 9032298 Barnette M ######## 11994.33 UnrestrictePayroll A00010413 110100

Central Ala 9032299 Borden Me ######## 5316.42 UnrestrictePayroll A01558933 110100

Central Ala 9032300 Creel Geral ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A00389901 110500

Central Ala 9032300 Creel Geral ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A00389901 110200

Central Ala 9032301 Mitchell Br ######## 10904 UnrestrictePayroll A01558930 110100

Central Ala 9032302 Scott Steph ######## 9392 UnrestrictePayroll A01552155 110200

Central Ala 9032303 Crum Victo ######## 5589.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02639924 110100

Central Ala 9032304 Johnson Br ######## 4769.75 UnrestrictePayroll A01554533 110100

Central Ala 9032305 Lee Jacob ######## 7001.67 UnrestrictePayroll A01552182 110100

Central Ala 9032306 Miller Step ######## 8426.25 UnrestrictePayroll A01551672 110100

Central Ala 9032307 Morris Lore ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01558852 110100

Central Ala 9032308 Walton Joh ######## 3404.75 UnrestrictePayroll A00933162 110400

Central Ala 9032309 Dumas Brit ######## 3717.29 UnrestrictePayroll A01547408 110100



Central Ala 9032310 Linville Jess ######## 4497.08 UnrestrictePayroll A00539304 110400

Central Ala 9032310 Linville Jess ######## 38.25 UnrestrictePayroll A00539304 110100

Central Ala 9032311 Rewis Leslie######## 6083.56 UnrestrictePayroll A02571989 110300

Central Ala 9032312 Griggsby An######## 3314 UnrestrictePayroll A01297161 110100

Central Ala 9032313 Henderson ######## 4041.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00793798 110100

Central Ala 9032314 Lovett Mich######## 6580.92 UnrestrictePayroll A01558848 110100

Central Ala 9032315 Mitchell Le ######## 6545 UnrestrictePayroll A01558857 110100

Central Ala 9032316 Thomas Da ######## 5834.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01552138 110100

Central Ala 9032317 Bryant Susa######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01788065 110100

Central Ala 9032318 Lawson Kin ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01547388 110100

Central Ala 9032319 Noles Saun ######## 5134.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01735667 110100

Central Ala 9032320 Ankton Alm######## 5134.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01558889 110100

Central Ala 9032321 Entrekin Ke ######## 5682.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00965046 110100

Central Ala 9032322 Little Sham ######## 4314.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01329835 110100

Central Ala 9032323 Wells Jenni ######## 4497.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02624600 110100

Central Ala 9032324 Embry Lare ######## 6545 UnrestrictePayroll A01558939 110100

Central Ala 9032325 Hatch Anne######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01558924 110100

Central Ala 9032326 Brock Erin ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A02397030 110100

Central Ala 9032327 Entrekin Cy ######## 12036.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01558904 110100

Central Ala 9032328 Laster Kend######## 5491.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02650276 110100

Central Ala 9032329 Thornton Ja######## 6044.67 UnrestrictePayroll A02416235 110100

Central Ala 9032330 Hardy Char ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01567291 110100

Central Ala 9032331 Barron Eric ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A02226353 250136

Central Ala 9032332 Billingsley R######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01555327 250136

Central Ala 9032333 Campbell K ######## 2615.39 Talent SearPayroll A00880324 250136

Central Ala 9032333 Campbell K ######## 2623.24 Student Su Payroll A00880324 250107

Central Ala 9032333 Campbell K ######## 2615.37 Upward BoPayroll A00880324 250156

Central Ala 9032334 Counts Kim ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01572761 250136

Central Ala 9032335 Doty Kodi ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A00412064 250136

Central Ala 9032336 Higgins Tan ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01552198 250136

Central Ala 9032337 Lepley Susa ######## 2430.75 UnrestrictePayroll A02417797 110100

Central Ala 9032337 Lepley Susa ######## 2430.75 Career Coa Payroll A02417797 222306

Central Ala 9032338 Lewis Vicki ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01576635 250136

Central Ala 9032339 Long Tocca ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A02758030 250136

Central Ala 9032340 Motes Reb ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01551674 250136

Central Ala 9032341 Rodgers All ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A02049072 250136

Central Ala 9032342 Seals Ebone######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A00898373 250136

Central Ala 9032343 Thomas Pa ######## 250 Talent SearPayroll A01570695 250136

Central Ala 9032344 Vincent Car ######## 2362.94 Talent SearPayroll A01570561 250136

Central Ala 9032345 Daniels Jeff ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02667810 110100

Central Ala 9032346 Dew Zacha ######## 2679 UnrestrictePayroll A01549664 110300

Central Ala 9032346 Dew Zacha ######## 915 UnrestrictePayroll A01549664 110200

Central Ala 9032346 Dew Zacha ######## 2679 UnrestrictePayroll A01549664 110100

Central Ala 9032347 Thomas Lar ######## 3495.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01476769 110300

Central Ala 9032347 Thomas Lar ######## 3495.34 UnrestrictePayroll A01476769 110100

Central Ala 9032348 Allen Danie ######## 5407.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02546763 110100

Central Ala 9032349 Lewis Steve ######## 6118 UnrestrictePayroll A01558947 110100



Central Ala 9032350 Shivers Gre ######## 2961.59 UnrestrictePayroll A01558858 110100

Central Ala 9032350 Shivers Gre ######## 2961.58 UnrestrictePayroll A01558858 110300

Central Ala 9032351 McQueen J ######## 4952.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02582956 110100

Central Ala 9032352 Burks Andr ######## 8224.67 UnrestrictePayroll A01552196 110100

Central Ala 9032353 Fuller Sharr ######## 5316.42 UnrestrictePayroll A02349077 110100

Central Ala 9032354 Johnson Ap ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01564643 110100

Central Ala 9032355 Mann Bridg ######## 7435.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01552183 110100

Central Ala 9032356 Tucker Ama######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01546003 110100

Central Ala 9032357 Fulmer Ste ######## 6062.49 UnrestrictePayroll A02764110 110100

Central Ala 9032358 Jackson Sta ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01558872 110100

Central Ala 9032359 Shaw Tina ######## 9760.33 UnrestrictePayroll A00432910 110100

Central Ala 9032360 Calvert Rob ######## 8156.58 UnrestrictePayroll A00463067 110100

Central Ala 9032361 Carden Odi ######## 5043.67 UnrestrictePayroll A00575015 110100

Central Ala 9032362 Cowart Don######## 4889.55 UnrestrictePayroll A02688504 110100

Central Ala 9032363 Elkins Dona ######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A00444557 110100

Central Ala 9032364 Hodge Mar ######## 8224.67 UnrestrictePayroll A01558899 110100

Central Ala 9032365 Ogletree Je ######## 5509.2 UnrestrictePayroll A01549759 110100

Central Ala 9032366 Osborne Sa ######## 4861.5 UnrestrictePayroll A01560582 110100

Central Ala 9032367 Wall Gina ######## 5134.83 ACCS InnovPayroll A01552219 227115

Central Ala 9032368 Williams Li ######## 1000 ACCS InnovPayroll A01558918 227115

Central Ala 9032368 Williams Li ######## 6136 UnrestrictePayroll A01558918 110100

Central Ala 9032369 Abram Rick ######## 5825.83 UnrestrictePayroll A01570157 110300

Central Ala 9032370 Blankenshi ######## 3769.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01559716 110400

Central Ala 9032371 Bowers Ma ######## 3586.92 UnrestrictePayroll A00411725 110300

Central Ala 9032372 Carter Char ######## 4797.08 UnrestrictePayroll A02418636 110600

Central Ala 9032373 Hammond ######## 8389.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02571292 110100

Central Ala 9032374 Heard Billy ######## 6573.85 UnrestrictePayroll A02459842 110300

Central Ala 9032375 Heath Kevi ######## 5134.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01558895 110400

Central Ala 9032376 Hood Joshu ######## 5771.5 UnrestrictePayroll A02105894 110300

Central Ala 9032377 Kennedy St ######## 5589.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02044323 110300

Central Ala 9032378 McLain Chr ######## 5938.17 UnrestrictePayroll A01149752 110400

Central Ala 9032379 McPherson ######## 4224.08 UnrestrictePayroll A00948731 110500

Central Ala 9032380 Whitehead ######## 4679.33 UnrestrictePayroll A01552151 110400

Central Ala 9032381 Marshall W ######## 3769.17 UnrestrictePayroll A02715268 110300

Central Ala D0000278 Amazon Ca ######## 496.37 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110100 720500

Central Ala D0000279 Apple Inc. ######## 0.99 UnrestricteMaterials aA00010348 110100 720500

Central Ala D0000280 Constant C ######## 48 UnrestricteAdvertisingA01351907 110100 750100

Central Ala D0000281 Flipnode LL ######## 2030.63 UnrestricteEquipment A02325954 110100 720300

Central Ala D0000282 Netlify Inc ######## 19 UnrestricteOther Cont A02314430 110100 731400

Central Ala D0000283 Perdido Be ######## 1299.2 UnrestricteOther TraveA02197892 110100 710800

Central Ala D0000284 Reconyx In ######## 800 UnrestricteMembersh A02625611 110100 731300

Central Ala D0000285 Southern A ######## 900 UnrestricteOther TraveA00010251 110100 715600

Central Ala D0000286 Valley Natio######## 41.98 UnrestricteMaterials aA02236015 110400 720500

Central Ala D0000287 Cancelled C ######## 0

Central Ala D0000288 Alabama Po######## 126.44 AE-Federal Electricity - A02249349 214100 740200

Central Ala D0000289 AT&T ######## 94.35 AE-Federal Landline PhA01349863 214100 740500

Central Ala D0000290 AT&T ######## 137.78 AE-Federal Landline PhA01349863 214100 740500



Central Ala D0000291 Coosa Valle ######## 99.99 AE-Federal Landline PhA02709656 214100 740500

Central Ala D0000292 Xerox Corp ######## 122.38 AE-Federal Service ConA00010379 214100 751400

Central Ala D0000292 Xerox Corp ######## 3377.1 UnrestricteService ConA00010379 110100 751400

Central Ala D0000293 Brightspeed######## 190.26 AE-Federal Landline PhA01371341 214100 740500

Central Ala D0000294 Auto-Owne ######## 26001.67 UnrestricteInsurance aA01349912 110100 730900

Central Ala D0000295 HD Supply ######## 2697.54 ACCS InnovMaterials aA01350379 227115 720500

Central Ala D0000296 HD Supply ######## 263.11 UnrestricteBank OperaA01350379 110100 110100

Central Ala D0000297 Alabama Po######## 206.74 AE-Federal Landline PhA02249349 214100 740500

Central Ala D0000298 Coosa Valle ######## 99.99 AE-Federal Electricity - A02709656 214100 740200

Central Ala D0000299 Alabama Po######## 241.18 AE-Federal Electricity - A02249349 214100 740200

Central Ala D0000300 Alabama Po######## 397.55 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110300 740200

Central Ala D0000301 Alabama Po######## 3545.53 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110500 740200

Central Ala D0000302 Alabama Po######## 1412.78 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110500 740200

Central Ala D0000303 Alabama Po######## 309.09 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110100 740200

Central Ala D0000304 Alabama Po######## 8300.49 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110400 740200

Central Ala D0000305 Alabama Po######## 1134.85 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110400 740200

Central Ala D0000306 Alabama Po######## 1167.41 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110400 740200

Central Ala D0000307 Alabama Po######## 150.13 UnrestricteElectricity - A02249349 110400 740200

Central Ala D0000308 Alabama Po######## 303.1 AE-Federal Electricity - A02249349 214100 740200

Central Ala D0000309 Amazon Ca ######## 793.79 UnrestricteMaterials aA02198115 110100 720500

Central Ala D0000310 Apple Inc. ######## 1.98 UnrestricteSubscriptio A00010348 110100 751700

Central Ala D0000311 NCS Pearso ######## 1980 AE - GED Materials aA01349686 224900 720500

Central Ala D0000312 Netlify Inc ######## 38 UnrestricteSubscriptio A02314430 110100 751700

Central Ala D0000313 State of Ala ######## 25.98 UnrestricteMaterials aA00010262 110100 720500

Central Ala D0000314 Tallapoosa ######## 90 UnrestricteSubscriptio A02200920 110100 751700

Central Ala D0000315 Constant C ######## 48 UnrestricteAdvertisingA01351907 110100 750100

Central Ala D0000316 SPYPOINT ######## 252 UnrestricteMaterials aA02526147 110100 720500

Central Ala D0000317 AT&T ######## 97 AE-Federal Landline PhA01349863 214100 740500

Central Ala D0000318 HD Supply ######## 622.21 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110400 720500

Central Ala D0000318 HD Supply ######## 6887.03 UnrestricteMaterials aA01350379 110300 720500

Central Ala D0000318 HD Supply ######## 166.43 UnrestricteMaintenan A01350379 110400 751100



CheckTotal

592.25

200

655.2

151.2

13.98

49

348.6

134.4

354.94

354.94

196.27

302.74

190.4

313.6

373.8

49

1341.77

1341.77

480

1620

1620

192.44

330.29

330.29

47.17

111.3

31.83

976.82

976.82

217.55

120

66.5

500

207.2

3633.1

3633.1

1356.56

92.4

98

49

30.8

655.2

191.8

78.49

142.74

636.3



279.6

156.8

147

145.6

504.88

224

514

550.2

1287.9

1287.9

364

471.88

681.2

105.7

474.6

134.4

954.6

506.5

721.87

45.1

158.2

1175.62

423.18

121.1

49

287

287

300

241

507.5

224

690.35

2290.86

49

4516.21

4516.21

1347.18

300

1222.02

47.63

590.55

712.34

214.2

1009.5

2333

210

5415.23



19.63

437

437

437

60.9

62.47

510

306

57.22

3211.95

3211.95

111.33

440

7014

100

500

580.92

3377.75

5

1129.34

176.59

481837.5

20.39

11148.81

11148.81

11148.81

11148.81

25

2200

148.04

2850

199.62

2021.25

20.46

130

46206.89

46206.89

46206.89

575

148224

976.25

2386.76

5514

4312.5

206.85

1832.91

1832.91



275

5400

865.48

6460.12

3926.76

9589.96

581.76

133.62

3141.73

524.42

26.37

2556.77

1960

137

137

123.9

53.83

270437

174.81

535

275

40

1053

1050

400

17.68

8287.5

325

192

1425

49.8

40

1750

280.07

280.07

280.07

280.07

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

557

557



500

300

1078

300

1251

925

300

300

1701.7

300

159.7

3069

42

1251

300

159.83

300

171.5

133288.3

133288.3

133288.3

133288.3

133288.3

157.94

747.51

540

28.35

28.35

8291.66

550

825

400

130.2

320.24

320.24

275

0

944.36

1565

1090

155

300

66.37

148.36

504948.4

200

280



39.9

300

487.24

2251.3

13201.5

50

295.47

159.2

166.27

166.27

500

275

275

550

463.74

972.76

195.76

280.25

385

634.26

634.26

4600

5917.92

108

2374.17

600

2741

220

220

536.8

554.35

726.23

726.23

354142

6850.6

524.68

524.68

524.68

656.08

768.15

700

10410

62.7

23577.6

830.31

1539.87

1539.87



1539.87

1539.87

2102

2102

5.74

154

977.94

126.56

88.03

284.25

2000

2000

2000

61.13

423.88

83.12

683.36

409.64

310.3

310.3

98.57

3000

3000

3000

161.93

43731.3

553.73

553.73

553.73

553.73

480

0

965.47

965.47

150

36.99

351.64

351.64

251.32

251.32

210.55

375

10896.22

1100.18

1392.55

2406.55

1303.94



1616.73

1600

4.13

700

2272

150

1750

3938

562.86

562.86

562.86

200

437.01

437.01

311.04

2926.36

599.91

50

279.35

758.56

92.5

1850

184.55

184.55

40.2

200

195.13

171.46

366.79

366.79

800

1668

6715.14

6715.14

2728.78

2728.78

2728.78

631

631

1500

2391.2

100

775

270

2178.24

2178.24

2178.24



247.22

300

294.5

300

300

300

300

891.5

1849

296

294.5

294.5

300

294.5

515.75

300

300

505.5

294.5

300

300

300

300

294.5

300

300

294.5

294.5

294.5

1000

300

629

680.5

680.5

924

280

375

250

1020

334.43

382.5

2347.3

2347.3

2347.3

569.98

700

1560



3709.81

1200

125

1579.71

48001.13

48001.13

48001.13

1863.9

725.98

457.56

2681.19

141.87

71.49

227.44

275

974.01

47.62

205708.7

1223.09

280

63.85

149

567.15

4000

12661.41

70

730.15

329.09

61.19

7049.13

7049.13

175.5

175.5

175.5

175.5

1209

4480

124.48

975

165.21

109.32

7010.58

1249.4

913.57

1413.06

2034.56

2034.56



2043.39

9200

636

204.99

7427.85

206.85

4000

3205.88

3205.88

221.26

800

2000

100

25.16

25.16

203.88

750

994.39

6968

6968

146250

3660.98

303.56

4151.91

222.28

92.04

1000

61

162.87

300

76.5

2617.5

850

850

82.73

1189.97

2931

800

95608

1468.12

800

1461.07

204

28271.81

28271.81

130

2789.67



46.3

46.3

46.3

7073.58

7073.58

868.79

4690.66

60.9

2540.47

2540.47

1001.33

1001.33

592.37

8362.26

3669.92

652.2

460

862.75

174.91

1933.85

5362.5

323

290.71

290.71

19000

1750

7636.63

1783.39

2200

640

800

108.27

598.12

1700

500

2405.4

1495

1495

730.15

66.37

3608.56

1503.32

1503.32

331.75

331.75

331.75

1203.73



1203.73

1203.73

1203.73

1203.73

1203.73

1203.73

1203.73

82.62

2145

1500

480

1386.39

1386.39

500

656.08

800

1400

2940.94

2940.94

10931.42

958.5

5971.36

5971.36

311.08

1314.88

5797.14

1924.88

1454.24

1687.58

1687.58

4119.61

3480.89

2514.82

2514.82

1260.44

1260.44

3847.98

3847.98

296.09

316.83

2085.91

2085.91

1871.38

8700

4145.83

350

1500



379.68

379.68

110

230.22

230.22

800

915.14

752.02

70.2

4972

25

300

6584

3899

217.73

78.09

432.5

1017.32

69.17

150

12787.81

300

428.87

2498.05

2311.48

2681.16

349.14

349.14

199.33

558.55

1116.43

1116.43

526.5

0

7186.5

590

3458.89

3458.89

1750

97.95

830.31

2374.17

2550

1512.62

1512.62

1512.62

1512.62



4314.64

507.91

1950

70.58

92.98

4.29

314.93

314.93

314.93

685573.6

152.27

210.55

636.91

636.91

768.15

4.2

87.94

800

5103.24

6797.32

6797.32

214.75

690.3

1328.18

436.83

436.83

267.12

2600.42

7657.04

7657.04

2395.21

1688.2

3225

2172.6

251.1

10500

932.74

2559.75

2559.75

2559.75

2559.75

19.25

800

1100

334.13

10354.28

18.5



67.88

10378.5

2787.32

3853.33

3.5

53.64

400

825.41

500

214.76

77.22

535

122.38

375

824

1005

825

65526

1801.78

200

1750.23

1200

124

220

150

48312.2

48312.2

48312.2

1062.63

1062.63

281.2

60.9

1287.8

6560.45

1067.52

1067.52

129.94

282.52

3899.39

2220.98

1587.88

180.87

1680

17250

178.64

64.12

650



47.62

14634.02

1060.67

1060.67

1060.67

1060.67

675

549.15

75

63.85

2385

650

2775.84

1600

1075

1075

188.1

683.36

135

459.81

459.81

459.81

329.09

117.9

67.17

525447.5

247.22

250

342.46

561.81

2886

1522.75

790.88

636.3

7587.06

1984.25

733.96

596.03

2606.86

2606.86

576.56

280.48

1768.56

483.72

974.01

94.47

34.53



127.5

800

100917.9

100917.9

800

1750

349.95

1500

100

769.28

320.84

320.84

372.01

500

2000

2000

2000

245

100.41

539.75

1600

434.24

930.09

930.09

930.09

930.09

930.09

930.09

930.09

930.09

185.64

124.28

15

120.96

120.96

120.96

1251.25

1251.25

1801.13

1801.13

2003.24

2100

18319.66

18319.66

33.42

85865.02

85865.02



85865.02

130

140.24

4095.05

5500

5.99

241.97

199.92

595.83

595.83

595.83

800

1600

837.52

623.9

623.9

42.8

75

29.99

134597.2

400

41.71

629.79

4781.06

984.14

1600

629.87

730.15

7288.13

3070.47

61.36

356.76

356.76

356.76

5987.52

6876.58

6876.58

800

800

900

1400

163

2274.24

6115.08

6115.08

2586.48

44.98



44.98

44.98

5512.22

4012.13

1071.16

1657.98

254.7

987.15

75

5600

310

400

226272.9

27.5

380

6153.01

669.67

1500

403.74

338938

338938

338938

338938

1705.14

1828.53

1828.53

429.52

735610

250

325.74

224.05

656.08

52

8381.01

8381.01

1243.08

10162.15

350

1211.87

1211.87

307.44

605

1960.3

1398.55

1398.55

1266.83

1266.83



5544.37

5544.37

217.98

1645.04

837.41

4145.83

783.19

206.85

324.63

324.63

750

154

583.38

583.38

66.08

268.14

529.99

75.98

39.37

60.42

849.37

849.37

7536.34

82.4

673.09

255.41

1145.71

417.6

767.4

378

2747.92

2747.92

1369.99

905.75

709.72

99.99

1950

50

182.24

207.34

783

5961

100

572.78

109.55

557.09

744.51



69.6

576.76

2419.36

1383.5

525

4762.5

191.7

545.96

199357

2625

50.84

3698

8052

815.5

11884.79

7.99

2150

803

277.11

277.11

5833.4

5833.4

352318.3

8880

126

2051.8

3953.54

695.45

180.87

178.64

300

1750

832.24

2379.71

47.62

600

63.85

800

126.62

202.51

365.02

580.68

2000

2000

2000

683.36

300



419.07

483.31

384.49

32.43

309.09

600

123.32

210.55

1085.76

1085.76

1649.59

1649.59

1128.4

1128.4

2642.64

2642.64

583.44

583.44

515.84

515.84

483.2

483.2

482.56

482.56

1612

1612

1781.8

1781.8

2328.48

2328.48

1237.6

1237.6

291.72

291.72

549.12

549.12

482.56

482.56

482.56

482.56

990

224.64

1806.34

1613.5

396.38

794.02

2406.8



2123.36

2464

1491.19

2996.42

1708.64

2007.6

807.6

1392

1680

628.72

2349.6

3231.75

3030

360

900

690

1350

795

1110

2540

825

877.25

882.75

234

789.25

24166.67

5407.08

8457.89

8457.89

7367.36

7367.36

7012.08

7012.08

10749.34

10749.34

4041.92

4041.92

907.5

907.5

7841.83

7841.83

5134.17

7818.86

7818.86

8993.38

8499.1

8499.1



7533.25

8120.19

13543.17

13543.17

1372.5

1372.5

1372.5

1372.5

1372.5

1372.5

915

915

1372.5

457.5

915

6932.89

6932.89

1525

1525

6627.89

7549.44

7549.44

457.5

1525

1525

7542.89

7542.89

1372.5

515.2

6118.08

7230.89

7230.89

915

915

4970.92

4970.92

1060

6627.89

6627.89

610

5243

5243

6041.17

6041.17

610

1350

450



450

1067.5

5787.08

450

610

450

457.5

6627.89

5428.42

915

915

8553.06

8553.06

8553.06

915

1525

915

1372.5

1372.5

6113.25

6113.25

6990.67

6990.67

6990.67

915

7963.44

7963.44

7963.44

7085.39

7085.39

915

5539.33

5539.33

5902.33

4698.75

5580.92

5580.92

610

1200

600

7897.56

457.5

8450.06

8450.06

610

1067.5

5358



5923.17

7448.17

7448.17

7448.17

610

6916.58

6916.58

610

6639.25

6171.33

6171.33

1372.5

1372.5

7957.31

457.5

8900.56

9055.27

723.6

5134.17

5134.17

5134.17

956.8

7908.44

5422.35

7908.44

7908.44

5966.6

5437.83

434.4

5007

5682.58

3950.83

5520.08

457.5

4205.46

4952.08

1372.5

5407.08

5407.08

7460.67

11994.33

5316.42

8350.17

8350.17

10904

9392

5589.17



4769.75

7001.67

8426.25

4679.33

3404.75

4314.83

4535.33

4535.33

6083.56

3314

4041.92

6580.92

6545

5834.83

7690.17

4679.33

5147.58

5134.83

5682.58

4314.83

4497.08

6545

4861.5

4679.33

11972.42

5491.5

6044.67

7435.17

9163

9163

9163

4899.75

4899.75

4899.75

7435.17

6990.67

6990.67

5407.08

6118

5923.17

5923.17

4952.08

8224.67

5316.42

3330.35

5134.17

7435.17



4861.5

5134.17

9760.33

8156.58

5043.67

4861.5

4861.5

8224.67

4952.08

4861.5

5134.83

7136

7136

5825.83

3769.17

3586.92

4797.08

8389.17

4316.08

5134.17

5771.5

5589.17

5938.17

4224.08

4679.33

695.86

1176.24

1176.24

814.31

814.31

1434.68

1434.68

308.88

308.88

515.84

515.84

483.2

483.2

512.72

512.72

906

906

1034.88

1034.88

1856.4

1856.4

583.44



583.44

965.12

965.12

241.28

241.28

825

149.76

1074.4

927.76

496.73

622.9

2078.6

1950.26

2128

1590.6

2807.57

1520.4

2091.25

807.6

1410

1380

922.5

750

1485

1485

2490

2490

615

3162

2205

990

420

1470

630

1095

1245

836

803

555.5

462

550

264

178.5

209

473

748

24166.67



5407.08

8457.89

8457.89

7367.36

7367.36

7012.08

7012.08

10749.34

10749.34

4041.92

4041.92

907.5

907.5

7841.83

7841.83

5134.17

7818.86

7818.86

8993.38

8499.1

8499.1

7533.25

8120.19

13543.17

13543.17

1372.5

1372.5

1372.5

1372.5

1372.5

1372.5

915

915

1372.5

457.5

915

6932.89

6932.89

1525

1525

6627.89

7049.44

7049.44

457.5

1525

1525

7542.89



7542.89

1372.5

515.2

6118.08

7230.89

7230.89

915

915

4970.92

4970.92

1060

6627.89

6627.89

610

5243

5243

6041.17

6041.17

610

1350

450

450

1067.5

5787.08

450
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450
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8553.06
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1372.5
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6100.5

6990.67

6990.67

6990.67

915

7963.44

7963.44



7963.44

7085.39

7085.39

915

5539.33

5539.33

5902.33

4698.75

5580.92

5580.92

610

1200

600

7897.56

457.5

8450.06

8450.06

610

1067.5
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5923.17

7448.17
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7448.17
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6916.58

6916.58
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6171.33
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1372.5

1372.5

7957.31

457.5
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9055.27

723.6

5134.17

5134.17

5134.17

956.8

7908.44

5422.35

7908.44

7908.44

5966.6



5437.83

434.4

5007

5682.58

3950.83

5520.08

457.5

4675

4952.08

1372.5

5407.08

5407.08

7473.42

11994.33

5316.42

8350.17

8350.17

10904

9392

5589.17

4769.75

7001.67

8426.25

4679.33

3404.75

2223.76

4548.08

6083.56

3314

4041.92
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6545

5834.83

7435.17

4679.33

5134.83

5160.33

5682.58

4314.83

4497.08

6545

4861.5

4679.33
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5491.5

6044.67

7435.17
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250

7854

7854

7854

250

250
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4861.5

4861.5

250

250

250

250

250
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7435.17

1371.65

1371.65

1371.65

6990.67

6990.67

5407.08

6118

5923.17

5923.17

4952.08

8224.67

5316.42

5134.17

7435.17

4861.5

5134.17

9760.33

8156.58

5043.67

4861.5

4861.5

8224.67

4952.08

4861.5

5134.83

7136
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5825.83

3769.17
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8389.17

4316.08

5134.17
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4679.33
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512.72
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660.92

583.44

583.44

241.6

241.6

241.28

241.28
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1563.64

604

604

618.8

618.8

322.4

322.4

583.44

583.44

742.5

99.84

617.78

564.73

444.29

561.29

1857.94

2324

1378.52

2089.94

1100.48

403.8

1320

780

592.5

1410

1020
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2265

2265

435

2704.75

2070

240

450

1725

480

1170

902

825

605

794.75
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726

495

561

24179.42

5407.08

8457.89

8457.89

7367.36

7367.36

7012.08

7012.08

10749.34

10749.34

4041.92

4041.92

907.5

907.5

7841.83

7841.83

2290.64

7818.86

7818.86
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8499.1

8499.1

7533.25

8120.19

13543.17

13543.17

1372.5

1372.5



1372.5

1372.5

1372.5

1372.5

915

915

1372.5

457.5
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6932.89

6932.89

1525

1525

6627.89

7049.44

7049.44

457.5

1525

1525

7542.89

7542.89

1372.5

515.2

6118.08

7230.89

7230.89

915

915

4970.92

4970.92

1060

6627.89

6627.89

610

5243

5243

6041.17

6041.17

610

1350

450

450

1067.5

5787.08

450

610

450
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5428.42

915

915

8553.06

8553.06

8553.06

1525

915

1372.5

1372.5

6100.5

6100.5

6990.67

6990.67

6990.67

915

7963.44

7963.44

7963.44

7085.39

7085.39

915

5539.33

5539.33

8853.51

4698.75

5580.92

5580.92

610

1200

600

7897.56

457.5

8450.06

8450.06

610

1067.5

5358

5923.17

7448.17

7448.17

7448.17

610

6916.58

6916.58



610

6639.25

6171.33

6171.33

1372.5

1372.5

7957.31

457.5

8900.56

9055.27

723.6

5134.17

5134.17

14632.61

956.8

7908.44

5422.35

7908.44

7908.44

5966.6

5437.83

434.4

5007

5682.58

3950.83

5532.83

457.5

400

4675

4952.08

1372.5

5407.08

5407.08

7473.42

11994.33

5316.42

8350.17

8350.17

10904

9392

5589.17

4769.75

7001.67

8426.25

4679.33

3404.75

3717.29



4535.33

4535.33

6083.56

3314

4041.92

6580.92

6545

5834.83

7435.17

4679.33

5134.83

5134.83

5682.58

4314.83

4497.08

6545

4861.5

4679.33

12036.17

5491.5

6044.67

7435.17

250

250

7854

7854

7854

250

250

250

4861.5

4861.5

250

250

250

250

250

250

2362.94

7435.17

6273

6273

6273

6990.67

6990.67

5407.08
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5923.17

5923.17

4952.08

8224.67

5316.42

5134.17

7435.17

4861.5

6062.49

5134.17

9760.33

8156.58

5043.67

4889.55

4861.5

8224.67
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4861.5

5134.83

7136

7136

5825.83

3769.17

3586.92

4797.08
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5589.17
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4224.08

4679.33

3769.17

496.37
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19
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41.98

0

126.44

94.35
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3499.48

3499.48
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2697.54

263.11

206.74
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1412.78
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1134.85
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7675.67
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